


- i S U7 Dha SANIT W aftRaliger STEM]
ber Wi SANIT AllsaRal ud mutzloser. O
P2t ung Oiversenmi

S* hmutslasakrafy
Aelle perfukie ung |

Bimg von allen

BIO SANIT

Ecological awareness has
changed greatly in many re-
spects in recent years. Not
only has the environmental
idea moved into focus, but also the influence
of one’s own consumption behaviour - the so-
called ecological footprint - is now perceived
more consciously by many.

Environmental protection and energy efficien-
cy are SANIT-CHEMIE essential obligations on
the way to achieving our corporate goals. We
at SANIT see the protection of nature not only
as an absolute duty, but also as an inspiring
motivation.

Moved by this idea of sustainability and the de-
sire to offer our customers the best solutions,
we have developed our BIO SANIT product
line. The most important point here is to pro-
duce cleaners that are not only particularly en-
vironmentally friendly, but also highly effective
and reliable. The natural presentation of the
products should not only appeal to the envi-
ronmentally conscious customer, but also con-
vince him with the best cleaning result. With
the products from our BIO line, you will receive
the SANIT quality you are accustomed to.

For BIO SANIT cleaners we use ingredients
that consist of renewable raw materials, are
biodegradable and primarily of natural ori-
gin. We completely avoid synthetic dyes and
fragrances. This makes the products also per-
fectly suitable for allergy sufferers and people
with sensitive skin. To give the cleaning agents
a pleasant scent, we use e.g., lime or pepper-
mint. The natural fragrances are extracted
from citrus fruits and the mint plant and spread
a pleasant, natural scent in the room.

There are many reasons for using sustainable
products from our BIO SANIT line. Try them
out and contribute with us to reducing the eco-
logical footprint of our society. For the sake of
our environment and our children.

Resources and time can besaved by applying
the right tools

If you rely on multi-purpose products for
your cleaning routine, which can be used
for many purposes on all waterproof sur-
faces, BIO SANIT Power Cleaner is the best
choice for you. It can be used everywhere in
the household and on the construction site.
Without dyes and preservatives, with natu-
ral lime aroma, the cleaner convinces with
excellent dirt dissolving power, and can also
remove oil, grease, or protein residues in no
time. Highly concentrated during production,
the BIO SANIT Power Cleaner is diluted with
water for routine applications and is therefore
particularly economical in use. In addition, wip-
ing with clear water is no longer necessary in
most cases. This can save large amounts of
water in private and public areas. And you can
save an additional work step.

Faucet care with the power of nature

Coated, refined fittings have become an indis-
pensable part of modern bathrooms. Custom-
er demand for individual and sophisticated
design is increasing and more and more fit-
tings manufacturers are developing new sur-
faces for existing products. Do you also have
a favourite piece fitted in gold or in a special
colour? Then it must be cared for accordingly.
Here, it is important: Hands off aggressive,
acidic agents and low-quality microfibre cloths!
BIO SANIT Surface Polish gently cares for your
refined fittings and surfaces. Worktops in large
kitchens or in a workshop can be polished to a
high gloss with it. Dried-in dirt is removed ef-
fortlessly. BIO SANIT Surface Polish removes
even stubborn stains caused by water soften-
ing systems without residue. For application,
our Proficlean team clearly recommends the
SANIT 7 Star Care Cloth.

page 03



BIO SANIT BIO SANIT

There are many reasons for using sustainable products from our BIO SANIT line.

The microbiological cleaners
Try them out and help us reduce the ecological footprint.

in our product line BIO SANIT

BIO SANIT cultures deprive the odour-causing
bacteria of their food basis (see illustration).

_origin. With a pleasant
. peppermint smell.

contain beneficial bacteria and
microorganisms that neutral-
ise unpleasant odours and achieve pore-deep
cleanliness.

Microorganisms are tiny animals that play an
importantrole in our daily lives. Our BIO SANIT
products use the properties of natural micro-
organisms to eliminate bad odours and clean
hygienically.

BIO SANIT BIO SANIT BIO SANIT BIO SANIT
Sanitary Glass Cleaner WC-Cleaner Floor Cleaner . . s
Cleaner Unpleasant odours in sanitary facilities as well

Powerful hygienic clean-
er for the complete sani-
tary area. Removes lime-
scale, rust, skin grease

" and soap residue from =

surfaces. Allingredients
are of 100 % organic

Provides for brilliant fin-
ish onwindows, window
frames, mirrors. Easily
removes oils, greases,
~ soot and atmospheric
contamination. Dries

SHENIT  very fast ans leaves

no stripes on surfaces.
100 % organic.

Removes easily and fast
limescale, urine residue
and contamination from
allwCand urinal basins.
® Provides for hygienic
cleanliness and long-
lasting pleasant fresh
smell. 100 % organic.

Ecological soap-based

floor cleaner for PVC
. and all alkali-resistant
surfaces. Perfectfor rou-
tine cleaning and care
of all waterproof floor
coverings. Provides for
- a very thin polishable
_ anti-slip protection film
on surfaces.

as from drains are caused by bacteria that set-
tle in the remains of organic matter (e.g., urine,
skin fat, food waste, protein residues, etc.).
These organic deposits form a perfect food
source for bacteria, which then feed on them,
releasing foul-smelling gases.

Without food, the bacteria will disappear. And
with them the bad smell.

L |

@ Bio Special Bacteria

@ Bacteria

Food Source

a4
o rgmimt
o - L . o . o . Usually, people try to counteract this problem
6 1.000 ml bottle 3361 6 1.000 ml bottle 3362 6 750 ml bottle 3368 6 1.000 ml bottle 3366 with the help of air-freshening room sprays or Our BIO SANIT cleaners have been deve|oped
fragrance dispensers. Such aids only mask bad  for regular use. With a weekly or fortnightly
odours and are therefore not a sustainable so-  application, the organic deposits and soil-
lution. The smell remains as long as the cause  ing will be broken down regularly. This way,
BIO SANIT BIO SANIT BIO SANIT BCP _ i ite _ i : : ;
All-purpose Power Cleaner Surface Polish Rapid Disinfec- organic dep05|ts is not removed. your d.ralns/urlnals, etc. become and remain
Cleaner tion Active hygienically clean and odour-free.
Effective, powerful Maintenance cleaner for . Liquid polishing paste Ready-to-use solution. For our BIO SANlT Cleaners, we a|SO use bacte-
cleaner (concentrate) for the daily cleaning. Dis- with biological sur- .. .= Disinfects and elimi- . . .
.~ . the entire household. solves even the strong- factants for effortless s o Nates bacteria, viruses, ria, but unlike Unpleasant Odour-caUSIHg bac-
[ﬁa Dissolves stubborn soil- eststainsin the kitchen, removal of dried dirt or I~ ,i and fungi. The surface to . .
- ing such as oils, fats, and bathroom, toilette and for high-gloss polishing ;  bedisinfected does not teria, th ey are eSpeC|a||y useful.
proteins. Suitable for all on all waterproof sur- of surfaces. Quick and ;;ﬁ_’;}} = need to be pre-cleaned.
e e waterproof surfaces. In faces. Can be used con- easy to use. Very gentle ""' No wiping necessary.
St ddition, ipi ith d or diluted. h al. b g F fi fi . .
:EL“"'-'-'L: ?Iealrtl\/?lgt:r‘izlggnﬁ)r:\ggr ;;rr:ttlzzti:fr?argrlaﬁ:saﬂg S:etdfhrrr;?lt;:fut(t:i?:e: i :. arriiethr:rr:fo::garﬁ:rcgi/s- The h|gh|y act|Ve Blo SAN IT CUltU res reaCh even
L . _ Wi : ’ _ h ] S .
%—-" | Nisosutedor deaning Coent Particary cuick frenousenold 8 == lmespiroxboseconds hard-to-reach places and consume the organic
> ‘ Ingredhents are of ot anine. deposits. In the process, they release odour-
Packaj /uni; VCV ntent ral Orlgln. Art.-No. Pack: /unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Pack: /unit Content Art.-No. |ess SUbStances SUCh aS Water and OXygen'
6 1.000 ml bottle 3363 6 1.000 ml bottle 3360 6 500 ml bottle 3367 6 500 ml bottle 3365
Spray head is supplied.
E—3] BIO SANIT LB BIO SANIT BIO SANIT
Pipe Cleaner Urinal Cleaner WC Mobile
fluid
Improves drain perfor- .. Afluid cleaning concen- An additive for mobile
mance. Based on natu- ; D trate based on selected g 3 toiletsbased on selected
! 1 ral raw materials. When microorganisms. When = microorganisms. The ef-

used regularly, prevents
bad smells and block-
ages. Itdoes notdevelop
any dangerous vapours.
100% ecological and
biodegradable. Has no
negative effects on hu-
mans, animals, or the

12 Urinstheirger

used regularly, it pre-
vents bad smells and
removes depositsin uri-
= nals. 100 % ecological
- andbiodegradable. Has
no negative effectupon
humans, animals and
environment.

fective microorganisms,
which exist in nature,
remove excrement and
bad smells, when used
© regularly. No negative
effectupon humans, ani-
‘ mals and environment.

environment. Ao
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
6 1.000 ml bottle 3224 12 1.000 ml bottle 3228 12 1.000 ml bottle 3225

page 04

page 05



Sanitary & household

In today’'s world, hygiene is a
central part of everyday life. In
public areas, but of course also
at home. In general, the ques-
tion arises as to which products can be used to
achieve hygienic cleanliness within one’s own
four walls.

Of course, cleaning has to be done quickly
these days. No one has the time or inclination
to spend hours scrubbing. Routine cleaning
should not be a complicated or time-consum-
ing task. You need a little motivation, and of
course the right tools.

For almost four decades, SANIT-CHEMIE has
made it its business to support you in your
cleaning work with professional products and
practical tips. You can always rely on the pow-
erful household helpers from SANIT. Cleaning
is easy and effective with our cleaners. And you
can save time and effort, and it's even fun.

In the bathroom, the toilet, shower, and wash-
basin are used several times a day. This causes
soiling. Typical soiling in sanitary areas includes
limescale and water stains, soap residues and
skin grease. No problem for the powerful help-
ers from SANIT. You have the choice between
so-called universal cleaners and special prod-
ucts for different materials. Universal cleaners,
such as SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100
or BIO SANIT Sanitary Cleaner can be used
on all surfaces in the bathroom. Whether it's
in the bathtub, shower, washbasin or on tiles
- everything will shine again in a short time
and without much effort. The special cleaners
are always developed for specific base materi-
als to provide maximum care for high-quality
objects in the bathroom. No matter what ma-
terial you have installed, SANIT always has a
suitable cleaning agent in its product range.
From enamel to acrylic to mineral casting: For
the right product choice, our material compat-
ibility table is always at your disposal.

By using surface sealing products, you can
make cleaning much easier for a long time to
come. SANIT Lotus Glass & Ceramics Coat
creates an extraordinarily strong water and
dirt-repellent protective layer on all mineral
surfaces such as shower enclosures or ce-
ramics. Chemical nanotechnology creates the
so-called lotus flower effect: Water and soap
residues roll off the surface. This significantly
delays soiling and reduces the amount of work
involved in cleaning many times over. By the
way, SANIT Sealer for tiles ensures the same
effect on all tiles in the kitchen and bathroom.

When it comes to bathroom cleaning, one of
the least popular tasks is probably cleaning a
toilet. Here, the choice of the cleaning agent
used is decisive too. With a proper product,
intensive mechanical cleaning will not be nec-
essary. SANIT WC Cleaner fluid or the new
SANIT Drain Hurricane will always ensure
the optimum cleaning result. The high vis-
cosity allows a particularly long contact time.
This removes dirt and limescale deposits and
eliminates bad odours when used regularly.
And SANIT Flushing Tank Freshener Stones
ensure a hygienic cleanliness in the toilet even
during the flush. Their cleaning effect already
unfolds during the water inflow and guaran-
tees freshness as soon as you flush. Must have
for every modern toilet.

With the powerful household helpers from
SANIT you can make cleaning easier in many
areas. We deliver a suitable solution for every
problem. Extremely effective, time-saving and
environmentally friendly. No household should
be without these products!

You can find more tips from our Proficlean
team on page 11.

page 07



Sanitary & household

Treat yourself to professional quality for your home!

SANIT
Power Cleaner

All-purpose cleaner,

ready for use. This pro-

fessional cleaner re- ' =L
moves oils, grease and SAAIT -
tough stains from sur- a2

faces. Ideal for use on
aluminium wheels, tiles,

SANIT
Shower
Cleaner 2000

Removeslimescale, skin
grease and soap scum
from shower walls and
tiles  without effort.
Suitable also for use on
bathtubs. Very effective
spray cleaner with nice

SANIT
Pro Sanitary
Cleaner DU100

The perfect care product
forthose who don‘twant
to spend much time for
cleaning. Forget about
annoying scrubbing! Just
spray the agent onto
surface, let it work for

Theright choice of cleaning products is crucial so that cleaning can be done quickly,
and the home really shines afterwards. It is good that you can always rely on the
powerful household helpers from SANIT. Cleaning is easy and effective with our
cleaners. You can save time and effort, and it's even fun.

SANIT
Glass & Mirror
Cleaner

Effective dirt remover
for use on all glass sur-
faces, plastics, mirrors,
windows, car glass and
winter garden windows.
Removes also nicotine
film and tar. Leaves no

parquet floors, ovens, s , smell. a while and rinse with - residue or streaks, pro-
range hoods, barbeques. ——] water - all done! Per- we - videscrystal clear finish
Removes insects from i"“-:“"‘ fect against limescale. I === | inone go.
finishes and car glass. et Provides for lotus flower bos
effect on surface.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
6 750 ml bottle 3009 6 750 ml bottle 3015 6 750 ml bottle 3025 6 750 ml bottle 3046
1 101 canister 3010 6 750 ml refill bottle 3016 1 51 canister 30255 1 10| canister 3047
1 10 | canister 3017

SANIT SANIT @  SANIT SANIT
Acrylic Foam Molded - Shower Faucets
Cleaner Mineral Drain Channel Cleaner
Effective cleaning and Cleaner Cleaner Agent for effective,

gentle care for bathtubs
and shower trays and
other acrylic surfaces.
Easily removes lime-
scale, grease and soap
scum. Provides for bril-

A perfect basic clean-
er for bathroom and
sanitary areas. Provides
for thorough cleaning.
Gentle to materials. Re-
moves limescale, soap

For modern effective
cleaning of all shower
drain channels. Easy to
use. Removes hair and
soap scum from shower
drain channels. Does

yet gentle cleaning of
chrome-plated faucets.
Removes soap residue,
limescale and rust de-
posits also on wash ba-
sins and tiles. Also per-

liant finish. - fectfor cleaningand care
scum and other con- not affect any materials .
L - of chrome-plated vehicle
tamination. Serves for of surface, piping and
) so0mi parts.
water-and dirt-repellent seals.
effect. Environmentally-
friendly and biodegrad-
able.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
6 750 ml bottle 3040 6 750 ml bottle 3096 12 500 ml bottle 3067 12 500 ml bottle 3011
1 10| canister 3012
SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT
Gentle Care Lotus Glass & Sealer for tiles Stainless
Ceramics Coat = Steel Cleaner
J=
The only special cleaner = Nano technology. " Based on chemical nano Superb cleaner for all

for high-quality or re- SAnic
fined surfaces such as ey
fittings, kitchen appli- 5
ances, valuable furnish-

Seals window glass,
greenhouse glass, win-
ter garden windows,
mirrors, tiles, car glass

technology. Seals tiles
in kitchen and sanitary
areas. Provides for easy
hygienic cleaning creat-

stainless steel products.
Suitable also for use on
brass, copper, gold, sil-
ver and other precious

ings, etc. and ceramics. Creates ing on surface water- metals, for running sur-

— alasting water and dirt- e and dirt-repellent pro- face of irons. Protects

repellent lotus flower tective film. metal from tarnishing,
effect. if used regularly.
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
20 250 ml bottle 3371 12 125 ml bottle 3065 12 125 ml bottle 3370 20 250 ml bottle 3019

page 08

SANIT
Glass Ceramics
Cleaner

Powerful cleaner for

E- glass-ceramic cooktop
== panels, microwave ov-

ens and tableware. If
— used regularly, protects
= from tough contamina-

SANIT
Enamel
Clean & Polish

The special cleaner for
all enamelled surfaces
and ceramics. Cleans
gently and provides bril-
liant finish. Removes
metal abrasion on ce-

[ | SANIT

Vinegar
Cleaner

Specially formulated

== ecologically friendly

: vinegar-based cleaner

for use on all surfaces.
Removes gently and eas-
ily tough stains and dirt

- SANIT

Bath & Kitchen
Clean & Polish

A powerful cleaner for
—— all surfaces in kitchen,
: bathroom and WC. Re-
moves grease, soap
scum and other conta-
mination on tiles, tubs,

tion. ramics. Removes small from tiles and sanitary shower trays, WCs, uri-
scratches on surfaces. facilities. Concentrated, nals and faucets. Leaves
- phosphate and formal- no residue or streaks.
dehyde free. = Provides brilliant finish
| ‘ with no scrubbing re-
P quired.
=
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
20 250 ml bottle 3018 12 90 ml bottle 3039 6 1.000 ml bottle 3048 6 1.000 ml bottle 3041
1 10 | canister 3049 1 10| canister 3042
SANIT NEW - SANIT - SANIT SANIT
Shower Toilet Shower Toilet WC Cleaner WC Cleaner
Cleaner __ Descaler Granulate Fluid
For professional and L = Effectively and quickly Powerful cleaner for a The active citrus power
. thorough cleaning of removes limescale de- hygienically cleantoilet. quickly and thoroughly
= y h . AN o . o X .
| i 5 all kind of shower toi- swenwe tniaser  POSItS i shower toilets | g | Dirt is loosened quickly removes deposits such
i lets. Effectively removes and their piping sys- . ! and effortlessly. as limescale, dirt and
sanic limescale and dirt depo- tems. Does not attack al_=l__r3l|.' urine scale in the toilet,

sits. Provides for water-

surfaces, pipes, or seals.

right under the rim of

repellent nano protec- Ensures hygienic cleanli- the bowl.
tion layer, which slows ness in the shower toilet.
down build-up of new P ‘ Enables a carefree use.
deposits significantly.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

20 500 ml bottle 3389 12 500 ml bottle 3375 10 1.000 g can 3051 6 750 ml bottle 3053
12 125 ml bottle 3376
s | SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT

Flushing Flushing Tank Freshener Sticks WC Deodorizer

Tank Cleaner

For easy cleaning of
soiled flushing tanks.

Freshener Stones

for Duo-Fresh

Dissolves limescale and B =g s
other deposits fast and sane \W
effectively. e {~ same )
Q= e
Freshener stones for flushing tanks based The sticks ensure a clean toilet for weeks ) .
on biodegradable tensides. They colour and actively clean soiling before it occurs. Extra strong, environmentally friendly fra-
soomi water blue and provide pleasant smell. The blue coloured flushing water spreads a grance cone that s effective for weeks. The
Match flushing tank chutes by Geberit, pleasant fresh scentand conveys hygienic toilet smells pleasantly fresh of lemon with
TECE, GROHE, SANIT and CONEL VIS. cleanliness throughout the toilet. Ideally every flush. Without paradichlorobenzene.
suited for the Geberit DuoFresh system.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit _Content Art.-No. Package/unit _Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 500 ml bottle 3054 1 bucket with 10 stones 3056 1/24 20 pieces 3372 1 piece 3055
SANIT SANIT Piprop SANIT SANIT
PipropFlex Urinal Inlays Urinal Freshener Stones / wc mobile - blue

PipropFlex is a flexible inlay that matches
every urinal. Protects against plugging with
cigarettes, tissues, etc. Provides for long-
lasting fresh smell. Simply lay itin - all done.

The best protection
against plugging with
cigarettes, tissues, etc.
Simplylayitin-alldone.
Must have for all public
sanitary installations.
In combination with
Hygiene Cakes work
against limescale and
urine residue. Ecologi-
cally friendly.

Other types are available upon request or
under www.sanit-chemie.de

Urinal Cakes

o .

£ A5

a=e @ I'_
2=
RS o

Cleaning-active stones for intensive toilet
hygiene in urinal bowls and suction urinals
with urinalinsert. Increased cleaning power
due to biodegradable dirt solvents.
Prevents limescale and urine scale deposits.
Free from paradichlorobenzene.

Perfect sanitary hygiene also on the way.
For use in tour buses, camping WC’s and
Dixi toilets. Optimal hygiene. No disturbing
bad smells.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 1 piece 3168 10 1 piece type 4 3163 1 40 Stiick Urinal 3081 6 1.000 ml bottle 3407
10 1 piece 3166 Freshener Stones 1 51 canister 3409
1 48 Stiick Urinal Cakes 3082 1 20 kg canister 3408
page 09



SANIT
Drain Hurricane

SANIT
Drain Taifun

Dissolves organic mat-

- SANIT
Pipe Cleaner
Granulate
Classicgranulate cleaner

Bm SANIT
Pipe Cleaner
Fluid

High-performance liquid

i ter such as hair, grease for easy removal of de- pipe cleaner. Cleans pipe
SAMNT or soap and thus elimi- posits and pluggings in drains and dissolves de-
S nates blockages and bad pipes and drains. posits by itself without
o odours in drains. your extra effort. Kills
bacteria.
For hygienic freshness in every toilet. Bad
odours are inactivated by the neutraroma
technology. Active freshness and cleanli-
ness without the addition of hot water.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 1.000 g bucket 3334 8 1.000 ml bottle 3336 12 1.000 g can 3061 6 1.000 ml bottle 3063
1 10 kg bucket 3062 1 101 can 306310
1 201 can 306320
g SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT
Preventive Active Bleach Active Foam Mould Free
Agent against against mould against
drain bad stains mould stains Mould remover with bio-
smells Stains remover for ti- Foamy stains remover.

Biodegradable fluid
which prevents evap-
oration of water from
siphons and so holds
unpleasant smells from
the drain off. A perfect
saoml product for seasonally
used facilities like holi-
day homes and flats, ho-
tels as well as all drains

les, stucco, wallpaper,
seams, stone walls,
house fronts, tombsto-
nes. Removes fast and
easily stains caused by
atmospheric humidity
or thermal bridges.

Perfect for cleaning of
e vertical surfaces. Suita-
ble for use ontiles, stuc-
co, wallpaper, seams,
stone walls, house
fronts, tombstones. The
foam provides for in-
creased cleaning effect.
The scope of delivery
includes a foam spray

tbﬂﬂ"

degradable surfactants.
- @' Removes mould and its
spores, fungal growths,
moss, algae, or mould
. stains quickly and ef-
. fectively. Easy to use on
walls, tiles, joints, ma-
sonry, wood, ceilings,
and plastics. Can also
be used for gravestones
and in the garden.

which are seldomin use. nozzle.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 500 ml bottle 3208 12 500 ml bottle 3211 12 500 ml bottle 3212 12 500 ml bottle 3043
1 101 can 321110
SANIT Antox SANIT SANIT
Foam Cleaner Surface Care 7 Star Surface Cleaning Rubber
Care Cloth

Universal household
cleaner for everyday use.
Cleansall surfacesin sa-
nitary areas, like those of
bathtubs, wash basins,
WCs as well as fittings,
tiles and others.

Superb care spray for
stainless steel. Easy use,
very effective cleaning.

Professional cleansing
cloth. Ideal for extremely
delicate surfaces. Very
high absorptive capacity.
Gentle cleaning without
stripesand no scratches
whatsoever. Washable
at 90° C. Can be used
together with cleaning
agents. Available also
single packaged (3068).

=i—

140 =

Used with a bit of water removes stains
without extra addition of chemicals. Re-
moves paint streaks, felt pen, permanent
marker pen, grease marks, limescale and
rust spots from the most of even surfaces.

400 ml
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 400 ml can 3169 12 400 ml can 3028 24 pieces (single packaged) 3068 10 pieces 3070
20 piecesin a plasticbag 3069
12 pieces/Displaybox 3068DK
SANIT SANIT SANIT NEW LYRASAN NEW
Acrylic Polish Set Acrylic Repair Set Barbeque Disinfection
Acrylic Polishing Paste Cleaner Cleaner

- | = .

4— o parsy
| i
i

Removes light scratches on acrylic surfaces.
Provides glossy finish to matt spots. Suitable

For professional repairing of damaged
acrylic bathtubs, shower trays, washbasins,

Highly effective barbe-
que cleaner for thor-
ough cleaning of all kind
of grills. Easily dissolves
fat, protein and oil resi-
due on cooking grates.
Removes incrustation
from grates and drip

Fastworking and highly
effective cleaning and
disinfection agentforall
kind of surfaces. Perfu-
o e me-free. Recommended
to allergy sufferers and
people with sensitive
skin. Can be used con-

also for use on car finishes. Cleans, cares etc. Easy, clean and fast working. Available in pans. centrated or diluted.
and polishes. different sanitary colours and transparent. s {
Polishing paste for surface finishing.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 set 3045 1 set white 31350 6 750 ml bottle 3401 6 750 ml bottle 3411
12 100 ml bottle 5345

page 10

SANIT SANIT
Care Set Lotus Set
(e
- el nj i:
. TS
- -

1 Set contains:

SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100
SANIT Glass & Mirror Cleaner

SANIT Lotus Glas- & Keramikveredelung
SANIT Cotto Cloth

1 Set contains:

SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100
SANIT Glass & Mirror Cleaner
SANIT Lotus Glass & Ceramics Coat
SANIT Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

SANIT SANIT
Cosmetics Set Sanitary Care Set

Bestehend aus:

SANIT Glass & Mirror Cleaner
SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100
SANIT Neutral Cleaner

SANIT Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000
SANIT Shower Cleaner 2000

1 Set contains:

SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100
SANIT Glass & Mirror Cleaner
SANIT 7 Star Care Cloth

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

5 1Set 3230 5 1Set 3240

5 1Set 3254 1Set

S 5x 100 ml bottle 224

Tips and tricks from the Proficlean team

Cleanliness influences our well-being

A clean home is not only important from a
hygienic point of view. Cleanliness also has
a positive influence on well-being and brings
psychological benefits. Because of the strong
connection between our inner life and the
world outside, it can be difficult to find peace
in a messy environment. Who wants to look at
mould stains in the corners or between the tile
joints while taking a relaxing bubble bath? The
walk-in shower with a glass shower enclosure
has become an indispensable part of modern
bathroom design. If you want to fully enjoy the
shower experience in this temple of well-being,
limescale stains must not be allowed to cloud
your view. The highest degree of transparency
helps to open the senses. An absolutely clear
dividing surface conveys a pleasant openness.

Cleaning is good for you

Cleaning is good for the soul. Whether you see
cleaning as a nuisance or not, this often mis-
understood activity gives us the ultimate de-
gree of control. Cleaning has been proven to
have positive effects on our psyche. Not only
because it is clean and tidy afterwards, but be-
cause we have achieved a goal. This releases
feel-good hormones such as dopamine and
serotonin. Something similar happens during
sports activities. Proper bathroom cleaning is
somewhat like a sporting activity. By removing
dirt, one also clears the soul and is then ready
for new tasks.

Window cleaning as a work-out

Do not plan your next window cleaning as a
chore, but as a sports replacement. After all,
physical exercise also serves to burn off the
calories, and to get the daily work routine
out of your head. With SANIT Glass & Mirror
Cleaner window cleaning is completed very
quickly. And they are guaranteed to look stun-
ning afterwards.

Cleaning can be fun

Not everyone will succeed in adapting this
principal. But that is the truth. The prerequi-
site is that you can complete the cleaning tasks
in a relatively short time and see a good result
right away. With 30 minutes of work and the
right cleaning products, you can really make
your kitchen or bathroom shine. In other areas
of life, we often have projects that take several
days, weeks or months before we see success.

Slightly moisten joints before cleaning

If you want a good result quickly when clean-
ing the joints, our professionals recommend
moistening the joints a little before cleaning.
With SANIT Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000 you
can then remove grease and stubborn dirt.
SANIT Active Foam helps to eliminate mould
and mildew stains. After just 15 minutes of
exposure time you will get the best cleaning
results.

page 11



r nachhaltige

ey brdhnss

b S A

y \\ | S als I. f'“

MAG GefaBFuller
richt brennbal

o~ tior SANIT PAR e tir=s .

2%
uurﬁ"::-..

Hrren omk-‘“w‘”'u:

R o Gush

[TTLA

M ww:mﬁw“ :
G GafiAFulier michl presrss

400 ml

‘.

SANIT Heating guide

When nature begins to trans-
form the landscape into a
sea of colour in autumn, the
heating season slowly begins
in your home. Hardly used in the summer
months, the heating is indispensable during
the long winter nights. Professional mainte-
nance and cleaning of the heating system is
therefore all the more important.

The deposits on burner parts and in combus-
tion chambers affect the proper combustion
of the fuel and reduce the heat transfer to the
heating medium (water). This leads to a steady
increase in fuel consumption and an increase
in flue gas temperature. The result is rising
heating costs and increased environmental
pollution, as well as the risk of a system mal-
function, which can even lead to a breakdown
- with the same end result: warm living spaces
and hot water, but at a higher price.

]
w
(=]

16

14

N
(=]
(=]

[

wu

(=]
[y
o

100

Loss Efficiency %

wi
(=]

Exhaust gas temperature [K]

o N & o o

o

1 2 3 4
Thickness soot layer [mm]

In the Building Energy Act, the legislator stipu-
lates, among other things, a regular cleaning
and maintenance by specialists (8 60 GEG). A
serviced system scores not only with a higher
efficiency, more economical operation, and
lower heating costs, but also with a lower envi-
ronmental impact - less raw material consump-
tion and lower flue gas temperatures.

In order to steadily reduce environmental pol-
lution and protect the climate as best as pos-
sible, the European Union has proclaimed the

climate goal of European climate neutrality
by 2050. Europe should thus become the first
climate-neutral continent. In order to achieve
this goal, everyone's contribution starts today.
A professionally maintained and cleaned heat-
ing system conserves resources and minimises
the contribution to environmental pollution
and global warming. Be part of the solution
today by using climate neutral products such
as SANIT Eco Membrane Expansion Vesser
Filler, non-flammable - the ecological con-
tainer filler to protect the environment.

For you as a professional:

An annually cleaned and maintained heating
system gives your customer security for the
proper operation of his system. Clean system
parts ensure the intended operation of the
unit and thus for

« an environmentally friendly and clean
combustion,

+ along service life of the system,

* asavingin heating and operating costs,

* aconstant energy consumption and

* a better heat transfer.

The product range of SANIT-CHEMIE contains
all the necessary products for a professional
and expert maintenance and servicing of a
heating system. We have the right product for
every heating system type.

If you do not know which product is the best
solution for you, simply contact our experi-
enced field service and you will certainly be
helped. You will find your personal contact for
your postcode area on our homepage under
"Sales areas". Just give us a call, we are always
at your disposal with advice and assistance.

page 13



Heating Heating

The established products of SANIT-FAUCH brand have been specifically devel-
oped for all breakdowns which their users experience daily. Our range is com-
plete with further special products, like vessel fillers that control and supplement

Only clean boilers work cost-effective and environmentally sound. Even minimal
deposits in boilers increase fuel use up to 15 %. Professionals know this and take

SANIT-CHEMIE offers the best products to support this.

care of optimal burning.

Connection Adapter for SANIT SANIT e SANIT NEW
vessel fillers Eco Membrane Membrane Cleaner for
with cut-off device Expansion Expansion stainless steel
Vesser Filler, ~ Vesser Filler rust-free
‘-‘; ) non-flammable Iﬁ Controls and supple- boilers
- r"'l-' Innovative and sustain- SANIT ments pressure in mem- Ready to use cleaning
o o able. Can be used with- 15 Getanrae praneexpangonvesels mixture. Removes rust
i out hesitation. It has a : in combination with a and rust film from the
i X Global Warming Poten- corresponding adapter. surface of stainless steel
Corresponding adapter for vessel fillers. tial (GWP) many times Prevents corrosion of boilers. Itis also suitable
Tobe cqnnected toa memb'rane pressure lower than conventional, pressure vessels. for use on aluminium-si-
expansion vessel of a heating system to non-combustible vessel licium heat exchangers.
supplement pressure in the vessel. fillers. Y Free from hydrochloric
acid.
i

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

1 piece 8700 12 400 ml can 3204 12 400 ml can 3191 6 1.000 ml bottle 3296

1 5| canister 3297

SANIT SANIT e SANIT SANIT

Boiler Cleaner

For cleaning of combus-

tion equipment in boil-

» ers.Improves heattrans-

mission and so saves

SAMIT energy. Dissolves even
WedkassaiReimgn Y-

strongly adhesive non-
combustible film. Neu-
tralises boiler surface
and protects against cor-

Neutralisation Granulate

For neutralisation of acid combustion
condensates in gas- and oil-powered con-
densing boilers. Suitable for usein all neu-

Heat
Exchanger
AISi Cleaner

A special cleaner for
burning chambers and
heat exchangers made
from aluminium-silici-
um. Removes stubborn
deposits and contamina-
tion in burning cham-
bers. Provides for per-

Pressure Spray Bottle

For an easy application of liquid SANIT
products. The pressure sprayer is acid-
resistant, robust, and easy to use. In addi-

rosion. tralisation units. It serves for neutralisation fect heat transfer and tion, a flexible extension nozzle (27 cm) is
of acid condensates according to valid saves energy. A ready available so that even hard-to-reach places
regulations by law. It raises the pH value for use product. can be reached.
sooml toreach>6,5.
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
12 500 ml can 3193 1 5 kg bucket 3294 6 1.000 ml bottle 3241 1 1 Sprayer (1,51) 8703
1 5| canister 3242 1 Extension nozzle
1 flexible (27cm) 8704F
SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT NEW
Fluid for Solar Panels Solar Collector Cleaner Fireplace Heat Pump
- Glass Cleaner Cleaner
Removes stubborn con- Special cleaner for heat
e . tamination from tile pumps, heatexchangers,
nin = stoves and fireplace ®E | and heating systems. It
27 o = glass. Also suitable for removes deposits, dirt,

Heat transfer medium for application in
solar panels. Provides frost and corrosion
protection for all metal parts with constant
pH value in complete range of operating
temperatures.

Powerful but gentle cleaner for pipes of
solar panels. Effectively dissolves deposits
and contamination in solar panel pipes.
Also suitable for cleaning of outer surface
of solar panels.

use on cooking grates.

and contaminants that
can accumulate over
timein heat exchangers
and other components.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 10 kg canister 3285 1 5| canister 32875 12 500 ml bottle 3189 6 750 ml bottle 3413
1 20 kg canister 3286 1 10| canister 3287

page 14

pressure in membrane expansion vessels.

SANIT ~ NEW

Testing Spray
for Smoke
s Detectors
= A practical and conve
m nient testing option for

photoelectric (optical)
smoke detectors. Ashort
spraying is sufficient to
ensure a safe, reliable,
and cost-effective test-

Fauch 300

Shining soot and tar dis-
solver for oil and solid
fuel powered boiler
units.

Fauch 400

Cleaning concentrate for oil-powered boiler

Fauch 410

Foam aerosol of Fauch
400. Special cleaner for
oil-powered boiler units.

ing method. units
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
20 200 ml can 3418 10 500 ml Spray bottle 8020 1 5 kg canister 8030 12 600 ml can 8040
1 5 kg canister 8021
Fauch 600 Fauch 610 W SANIT . Fauch
T [¢] Spraying Pipe Cleaner
for Fauch 610 for stainless

Special cleaner for gas-powered heating
systems.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 5 kg canister 8050
Fauch
Incombustible

Vessel Filler

fﬂu 3'[' Controls and supple-

Aerosol of Fauch 600.
Special cleaner for gas-
powered continuous-
flow heaters.

Package/unit _Content Art.-No.

12 600 ml can 8060

Professional Gas Filling Set
(SANIT)

| rummiberne s
I1geHs e
s ko)
e hpar Mo
\ Stainless steel tube with
spray head and special
- e seal for Fauch 610.
= k|

-

steel rust-free
mmmm  boilers

fiFauch Brennwertken

- 1S
Rust film remover for
stainless steel rust-free

‘L : boilers. Itis also suitable
== i : . for use on aluminium-si-
N 1605 . ¢ licium heat exchangers.

Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

1 piece 8702 12 1kg bottle 8120

1 5 kg canister 8121

Professional Gas Filling Set
(Fauch)

Stainless Steel Sprayer

e ments pressureinmem-
G@_f&B' brane expansionvessels
. Filler (in combination with an
— adapter).
|
Set for professionals. To control and sup- Set for professionals. To control and sup- For easy application of liquid SANIT agents.
plement pressure inmembrane expansion plement pressure in membrane expansion
vessels of heating equipment and water vessels of heating equipment and water
= under pressure equipment. under pressure equipment.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 400 ml can 8200 2x Membrane 2 x Fauch Vessel Filler 1 Sprayer (51) 8705
Expansion Vesser 1 not flammable 8300
1 Filler flammable 8300MAG 1 x SANIT Adapter for
1x SANIT Adapter for Vessel Fillers
Vessel Fillers
page 15



coffee
menu

Limescale control in the household

HeiBwasser

==

Limescale deposits form when mineralised water evaporates, causing all the salts
in the water to concentrate. The harder the water, the more lime can precipitate.
The hotter the water, the faster this happens. Calcification not only looks unsight-
ly in the household, but also affects the function of household appliances and
their lifespan. In the product range of SANIT-CHEMIE you will find professional
and highly effective descalers for all areas of application in the household. Lime

does not stand a chance against that.

SR  SANIT SANIT MR SANIT B  SANIT
Limescale CitroPlus Urine Residue KalkGranate®
Remover Remover Descaler
= Highly effectivelimescale Environment-friendly (m] Professional highly ef- Special descaler based
@ remover for professional E gentle, yetvery effective 54 fective Urine residue on innovative raw ma-
use on household appli- limescale remover for sa remover with very fast terials. Perfect against
bﬂmlf ances, aerators, shower 5'5!,':‘" shower heads, aerators, “.,......!.t effect. Meets highest de- every kind of scale de-
e heads, etc. Suitable for hotwater devices, coffee mands on hygiene and posits. Specially good for
T food applications. Cleans makers, dish washers cleanliness. Dissolves kettles, fully automatic
v a = effectively and fast, yet and washing machines. urineresidue, limescale coffee makers, steam
| I| i gently. Boil-proof, with and ruston WCs, urinals, showers and whirl pools.
A "h metal protection. bidets, wash basins, etc.
UL L 500 mi sl o0l
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
30 250 ml bottle 3001 12 500 ml bottle 3005 12 500 ml bottle 3031 10 750 ml bottle 3008
12 500 ml bottle 3002 1 10| canister 3032
! W SANIT NEW
Coffee Machine
Descaler
& For regular descaling of
RErcrnd fully automatic coffee ma-
- chines, coffee machines
KalkGrana ol and household appliances.
i ~ Thelimescale-removing for-
B e cazeithnata i ”m: “ Y mula prevents malfunctions
! ahh@m‘r’w;{" adas A when used regularly. Suit-
Vorragenden K able for all fully automatic
fir Kaffeevoll machines.
sehen, Whirlp
At dampferzey
SFIMNITE = DenWasservorr
Kaffeevollautomaten- SANIT KalkGran:
Entkalker DU chiauf,
; \ 1 - Wasser spiiler F Package/unit  Content Art.No.
wmplaline- s 12 250 ml bottle 3335
: raptlmaigw. howeedang Furktonais. . .
6 1.000 ml bottle 3337 . = Application proposal
250 ml () Aet M, 3335
oF Mixing ratio Coffee filter | Fully automatic Electric Sanitary Toilets &
g.;;}‘- Product product/water Steam bath Steamer machines coffee machines| water boiler fitting Urinals
ey
4 03@9‘!!}‘335‘,‘35 > @ ,SANIT . Descaling solution
CitroPlus 1:9
Art.-No.: 3005
SANIT -
Coffee Machine Descaling solution ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Descaler = 1:4-13
Art.-No.: 3022 2
-
SANIT . m Descaling solution
KalkGranate® z 1:1-1:0
Art.-No.: 3008
o
. SANIT x Descaling solution
Limescale Remover 1:9.16
Art.-No.: 3002
SANIT =
Urine Residue - Descaling solution .
Remover 10
Art.-No.: 3032 -

page 17




Limescale control for installations

In the hot water range, around 40 °C and above, limescale build-up increases with
hard water. But soft water with a low mineral content can also lead to corrosion,
rust, and pitting.

To free the pipes and system from limescale and rust, SANIT has the right pro-
ducts to combat limescale for every application in its product range. Simple appli-

cation - maximum effect and optimal for the environment.

SANIT Professional
Instant Limescale
Remover

This very effective fast
working descaling con-
centrate is developed for
professional use. Itis a
concentrated powder to
be diluted with water on
site. No heavy weight to
carry. Produces 20 litres
of fluid concentrate.

It's not a dangerous pro-
duct in terms of transpor-
tation. Almost odourless.

Packing unit  Content Art.-No.

SANIT
CitroPlus

An ecological descaler to remove limescale,
incrustation and rustin boilers, piping sys-
tems, heat exchangers and hot-water tanks.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

SANIT
Limescale Remover

Professional cleaning agent to remove
limescale and incrustation in boilers, pip-
ing systems, heat exchangers, hot-water
tanks. Based on formic acid. Very effective.
Economocal in use.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

SANIT
Limescale Remover
for zinc-plated materials

Professional cleaning agent to remove
limescale and incrustation in boilers, pip-
ing systems, heat exchangers, hot-water
tanks. Based on formic acid. Very effective.
Economocal in use.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

1 2.000g 3007

SANIT
Incrustation and
Deposits Remover

Concentrate for professional application.
Removes quickly, yet very effectively lime-
scale, rust, urine residue and other incrus-
tations in pipes, heating systems, boilers,
etc. Superb power. Easy to use.

Package/unit _Content Art.-No.

1 5| canister 30055
1 20 kg canister 3006
SANIT

Incrustation and
Deposits Remover
for zinc-plated materials

Concentrate for professional application.
Removes quickly, yet very effectively lime-
scale, rust, urine residue and other incrus-
tations in pipes, heating systems, boilers,
etc. Superb power. Easy to use.

Package/unit__Content Art.-No.

1 5| canister 30035

1 20 kg canister 3003
SANIT

KalkBombe®Descaler

Powerful decalcification product for drin-
king water installations and systems. Sui-
table for use on iron, steel, castiron, non-
ferrous metals, aluminium and synthetic
materials. Removes limescale deposits fast
and effectively. 100 % biodegradable.

Package/unit _Content Art.-No.

1 10 kg canister 300410
1 20 kg canister 3004
SANIT
Neutraliser

Agent for neutralisation of spent lime-
scale and incrustation removers. Suitable
also for water heating boiler condensate.
Environment-friendly.

Package/unit__Content Art.-No.

1 20 kg canister 3021

SANIT
LF Passivation Agent

Agent for aftertreatment and passivation
after chemical cleaning.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

1 20 kg canister 3022

SANIT
Universal Indicating Paper

Easy solution for indification of spent acids
neutralisation.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

1 20 kg canister 3024

page 18

1 piece 3310

1 10| canister 3333

1 20 kg canister 3023

Efficient solution against limescale deposits in cisterns

Limescale deposits in flush-mounted cisterns often lead to leaks, poor flushing per-
formance, and unnecessarily high water consumption. Our innovative, patented
descaling fixture enables thorough, contactless cleaning - without opening the

wall and dismantling of tiles. This keeps your cistern functional, saves water, and

avoids expensive replacement.

SANIT  NEW

KalkMax Professional

Professional portable descaling unit. Opti-
mum dimensions, even for confined spaces.
No shaft seals. High delivery volume of
30 litres/min. With changeover valve, with
increased delivery pressure up to 8 metres.

Package/unit _Content Art.-No.

SANIT  NEW

Descaling Fixture

—

E

Professional stainless-steel device for qua-
lity maintenance of flush-mounted cisterns.
Acid and corrosion-resistant, perfect for
thorough cleaning and descaling. With 3/4"
screw connections, matching the SANIT

SANIT  NEW

Flushing Tank Cleaner

Powerful cistern cleaner with deep desca-
ling formula: Removes stubborn limescale
deposits, protects mechanics and seals, en-
sures full flushing performance, and saves
water through optimal function - effectively

KalkMax Professional (3327). For effective
cleaning of all dirty or limescale-covered
components.

Package/unit Content Art.-No.

removes limescale and dirt from cisterns,
flush elbows, seals, and mechanical parts.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

Decalcification pump -
blue - 1” connection

Decalcification pump -
green - 3/4" connection

1 3326

1 3327

1 Descaling Fixture 3415 1 5| canister 30545
1 10| canister 305410

Regular descaling makes saving water easy

Did you know that thousands of liters of water are wasted every year - simply because limescale deposits
are built up in flushing cisterns? Limescale deposits build up on seals and technical components, causing
leaks and impairing flushing performance. Even new replacement parts can sometimes be ineffective if
limescale deposits have formed in hard-to-reach places - especially below the siphon on the seal in the
so-called basket or basin. The flush pipe, which carries water from the cistern to the toilet bowl, can also
become heavily calcified over time. This results in more frequent flushing - and water consumption in-
creases dramatically.

The good news: You don't have to replace a calcified flushing cistern right away!!

With our professional descaling fixture, all affected parts - the flush bend to the siphon, siphon bell,
flush pipe and basket/basin - can be thoroughly cleaned and descaled. This will make your toilet work
efficiently, reliably, and save water again.

A perfect combination: SANIT KalkMax Professional - Powerful cleaning for maximum efficiency
For professionals who value efficiency and reliability: The SANIT KalkMax Professional is a decalcifica-
tion pump for powerful flushing of heating, water, and solar systems. In combination with the cleaning
and descaling concentrates from SANIT-CHEMIE, you can remove limescale, rust, dirt, sludge, and de-
posits in no time.

Whether you clean boilers, pipes, heat exchangers, or entire heating systems and solar systems - the
KalkMax Professional ensures unobstructed flow and optimal energy efficiency. It can also be used in in-
dustrial environments, e.g., for cleaning of water-cooled tools.

SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner - Effective cleaning product for flush-mounted and exposed cisterns
Limescale, deposits, and unpleasant odours in the cistern, limescale-covered flush pipes, or insufficient
flushing performance? Not a problem with SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner! The powerful formula reliably
removes even stubborn contamination and provides lasting protection against new deposits.

Ideal for use in exposed and flush-mounted cisterns - easy to use, highly effective, and gentle to mate-
rials. For a hygienically clean toilet system, smooth operation, and a longer service life of your sanitary
equipment.

Fast. Secure. Professional. Exactly what the specialist company needs.

page 19



Flush-mounted cisterns in the modern
bathroom

In many European households, flush-mount-
ed cisterns have become a standard feature
in modern bathrooms for years. They are
space-saving, visually unobtrusive, and allow
for easy and hygienic floor cleaning thanks to
wall-mounted toilets. However, their design
also has a disadvantage: their concealed in-
stallation in the wall makes maintenance and
cleaning significantly more difficult - especial-
ly when it comes to problems caused by lime-
scale deposits.

Limescale deposits reduce performance
and leak tightness

Especially in regions with hard water, deposits
build up over time on seals, the siphon, the
flush pipe, and other components inside the
cistern. These deposits lead to leaks, reduce
flushing performance, and thus significantly
increase water consumption. Particularly cri-
tical are limescale deposits, which can form
beneath the siphon bell in the area of the seal -
the so-called basket or basin. These limescale
structures impair the seal so severely that
even new replacement parts no longer guar-
antee reliable function, —
and leaks can persist.
Likewise, the flush
pipe, through which
water flows to the toi-
let bowl, can become
so narrowed by lime-
scale that a single flush
is no longer sufficient
to achieve the desired
flushing effect.

Increased water con- ‘J.._ " ;‘ o
sumption and expen-

sive replacement

This results in multiple flushes, which signifi-
cantly increases water consumption per use.
Such functional losses often lead to the cistern
having to be completely replaced - an inter-
vention that involves considerable costs and
structural effort.

Professional system-based cleaning solu-
tion from SANIT-CHEMIE

Our solution offers a decisive technical advan-
tage: With our specially developed profession-
al decalcification pump and our patented

page 20

descaling fixture, all affected components of
the cistern - the flush bend to the siphon, si-
phon bell and the flush pipe - can be descaled
efficiently and contactlessly while the system
is assembled. The cleaning process takes place
in a closed circuit: After dismantling the toilet
ceramic, the descaling fixture is fixed to the
existing threaded rods. The descaling pump’s
supply flow is then fed into the cistern via the
push-button opening, and the return flow is
connected to the descaling fixture.

The SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner, an opti-
mally formulated cleaning and descaling agent,
continuously flows through the entire cistern
system, removing even stubborn deposits. Our
specially developed cleaning formula reliably
removes limescale, deposits, and unpleasant
odours from the cistern - even in hard-to-reach
areas. After about 30 P &
minutes, the interior
of the cistern is com-
pletely clean.

Efficient system care -
sustainable, economi-
cal, and effective

For regular care and
to prevent new de-
posits, we also re-
commend the use of
SANIT Flushing Tank
Cleaner in handy 500 ml bottles. The cleaner is
ideal for exposed and flush-mounted cisterns,
is easy to use, highly effective, and gentle to
materials. Regular use contributes to the hy-
gienic cleanliness of the entire toilet system,
ensures the long-term functionality of the
flushing technology, and extends the service
life of the installed components. In combina-
tion with our professional descaling solution,
SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner offers effective,
sustainable, and economical care for your san-
itary equipment - for permanently efficient cis-
terns with minimal maintenance.

Copper/

Art.-No.: 3006

v : . Zinc and Acid- Multilyaer
Product Mixing ratio ‘i:gg_ef;:::ﬁ}/: Zrl::;zlr?:fsd zinc-plated resistant composite
prOdUCtlwater steel enamelling pipe
metals, brass)
SANIT To remove limescale
Incrt'Jstatlon & g and incrustation . . .
Deposits Remover
Art.-No.: 3021
SANIT
Incrustation & I To remove limescale
Deposits Remover h - . . . .
for zinc-plated mate- ﬂ and 'n“,UStat'on
rials
Art.-No.: 3022
SANIT To remove limescale
Limescale Remover and incrustation ' ’ . .
Art.-No.: 3003 1:9
SANIT
Limescale Remover To remove limescale
for zinc-plated and incrustation . . . . .
materials 19
Art.-No.: 3004
SANIT ;
Prof. Instant To remove limescale
. of. Insta and incrustation ’ ’ . .
Limescale Remover 1:100
Art.-No.: 3007
SANIT To remove limescale
CitroPlus and incrustation . . ‘ ‘
Art.-No.: 3006 1:2-1:1
SANIT To remove limescale
KalkBombe® and incrustation . .
Art.-No.: 3333 1:3-1:1
SANIT For aftertreatment
Passivation Agent of metal surfaces ‘ ‘ . ‘ ‘
Art.-No.: 3024 1:19
Copper/
Fin : Copper al- i Zinc and Acid- Multilyaer
oys (non-fer- . zinc-plate resistant composite
u Mixing ratio loys ( f Z::tzlr?;fsd h lated . .
prOdUCtlwater rous metals, steel enamelling pipe
brass)
SANIT
Incrustation & To remove rust ‘
Deposits Remover 1:1-1:0
Art.-No.: 3021
SANIT
Incrustation & \
Deposits Remover To remove rust ‘
for zinc-plated 1:1-1:0
materials
Art.-No.: 3022
,SANIT To remove rust
CitroPlus 1:1-1:0

@ =Recommendation for use; Attention: After decalcification equipment and piping systems must be thoroughly rinsed with water and

SANIT Passivation Agent. Please take a note of our Technical Information Sheet on Decalcification also.

page 21




RohrBo

Y Nt By s
W Acfaiintt e wii
e (=i 1t ey

(Troed STATER £ i - Vioeibare ont:

T e G

il - IT RohrBor
3 ] Datergente pa

Uachges Watser ais M i

Gberschis
L SANTT RobrGranate® n

Spezieds TrChLer mil wetem ruslad (c5 #

Ehten) um Aufsstzen aul Abliufe i Wasbeis,
b0 pder Duschwianreen bonrer Sprcees ose o,

febengefia vermingerr,

— 1) 1y

Ny f- e e - .

—— e —
—

Inhalr 1.000 ml

A wide variety of conditions
can be expected on the con-
struction site and problems
can arise in any form. Starting
with the simple pipe installation, through the
pressure test before final acceptance or, after-
wards, the final cleaning before handover. In
order to meet all challenges, SANIT-CHEMIE
has been working with you since 1983 to find
the right solutions for any hurdles that may
arise.

With our professional products from the
Construction site & Tools line, all work can be
done quickly and effectively. Our experts are
always at your side with their years of experi-
ence and will be happy to advise you with help-
ful tips and tricks. In general, all that remains is
to clarify which task is to be done.

Pipe and conduit installation is one of the main
works in a new construction or renovation of
outdated potable water, waste water or heat-
ing systems. Depending on the type of pipes
used, installation can be easier or more diffi-
cult. In any case, SANIT Lubricant should not
be missing here. The unique formulation en-
ables an easy assembly of all types of plug-in
systems and has been used daily for decades
in structural and civil engineering. Potable
water installation is also possible without any
problems. Since the product can come into
contact with potable water, a DVGW certifica-
tion is mandatory. Among other things, the
DVGW tests the lubricant for harmful ingredi-
ents and awards the DVGW certificate if the
testis successful. This certifies that the product
may be used in the potable water sector with-
out hesitation. No matter what type of instal-
lation is involved, with the unique Lubricant
from SANIT-CHEMIE it will definitely be easier
to carry out.

Once all the pipes have been installed, it is time
for the pressure test. The pressure test is car-
ried out on all pressurised pipes (e.g., heating
or gas). As a rule, this acceptance test is carried
out as a hydrostatic pressure test, i.e., the in-

SANIT Construction site & tools

stallation is filled with water, air, or gas (operat-
ing gas, e.g., natural gas, nitrogen, etc.). Subse-
qguently, with the aid of the SANIT Leak Finder
Spray or the SANIT LeakCheck all connect-
ing parts and pipelines are checked for leaks.
If there is a leak of operating fluid, bubbles
will form after spraying with a leak detection
agent so that the spot becomes visible. Finally,
the leaking piece is replaced or repaired, and
the test is performed again. After a successful
.pressure test”, the system can finally be ap-
proved.

But our products are not only to be used in
the area of new buildings and renovations, but
they also provide help immediately and quick-
ly in emergency situations as problem solvers.
The best examples of this are blocked pipes
and drains that cannot be cleared by con-
ventional means. The SANIT RohrGranate®
removes total blockages within a very short
time and ensures immense time savings, and a
cleaner work than with an ordinary spiral. The
unique formula removes all organic deposits,
textiles, hygiene articles etc. that have contrib-
uted to the blockage. Due to its high density,
the RohrGranate® penetrates far into the pipe
and acts directly on the affected area. Tried
and tested for many years, there is no better
professional solution for poorly functioning
processes. Whoever uses RohrGranate® once
you have used it, you will always use it again.

Whether installation, final inspection, cleaning,
or problem solving - the strong professional
products make daily work immensely easier
and provide the right solution for every chal-
lenge. These products should not be missing
in any workshop as they are effective, time-
saving and environmentally friendly.

page 23



Construction site & tools
Developed by professionals and made for professionals.
The construction site helpers from SANIT-CHEMIE - highly effective and efficient

for a fast assembly, optimal work performance and perfect protection. The best
solution for the respective area of application.

SANIT | SANIT SANIT SANIT
RohrGranate® RohrBombe® Pumping System Cleaner Ultra
Professional Pipe Cleaner Power Cleaner
Pipe Cleaner DU3000

Concentrated all-pur-

For professional use -1
5 i pose cleaner with su-

only! The unique and

Developed for use by
final consumers! The

optimal liquid agent for alternative pipe cleaner. §_>; e 4__{“_2'_‘_; per'b sqlvent power
fastremoval of stubborn Free from acids. It ef- wooT= againstoils, greasesand
grease deposits, hair, fectively dissolves drain seews  other contaminationon

surfaces. For efficient,
fast and easy cleaning.
Suitable for use in high-
pressure sprayers and

Ready-to-use dosage for the removal of Asege e
deposits in pumping systems. Prevents | |
blockages and malfunctions, thus ensuring
trouble-free operation.

cellulose compounds
and hygiene articles. Re-
moves also total sealings
of organic origin.

pluggings, especially
those caused by hair,
soap scum and food
rests. Doesn't produce

any dangerous vapours steam cleaners also.
or heat.
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
6 1.000 ml bottle 3064 6 1.000 ml bottle 3066 1 5| canister 3373 6 750 ml bottle 3013
1 10| canister 3014
SANIT o) SANIT a a SANIT D - SANIT @
Leak Finder Leak Finder , LeakCheck , LeckCeck
o Spray 2 Spray -15°C ] fiti -15°C

DVGW-certified leak de-
tector. Discovers even
smallest leaks in all
compressed gas, heat-
ing gasand compressed
air systems, in pipes,
fitting connections, pres-
suretanks, soldered and
welded joints.

DVGW-certified leak de-
tector. Discovers even
smallest leaks in all
compressed gas, heat-
ing gasand compressed
air systems, in pipes,
fitting connections, pres-
suretanks, soldered and
welded joints. \
Usable down to-15°C. /

Superb leak detector
for compressed gas,
fuel gas, compressed
air systems, pressure
tanks, pipe systems,
valves, faucets, screw
fittings, soldered and
welded joints. Filled in
an environment-friendly -
reusable spray bottle. (

Superb leak detector
for compressed gas,
fuel gas, compressed
air systems, pressure
tanks, pipe systems,
valves, faucets, screw
fittings, soldered and
welded joints. Filled in
an environment-friendly
reusable spray bottle.

SANIT

iechspray 43 OV

- - Usable down to-15°C.
- _t-aw.m wn
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 400 ml can 3030 12 400 ml can 3374 20 500 ml bottle 3035 20 500 ml bottle 3036
1 5| canister 3033 1 5| canister 3037
- SANIT ® SANIT @ SANIT SANIT
Lubricant Lubricant Agent for SiliconeEx
smooth silicone
. sAnIt
Conformstorecommen- = filled seams e Removes old and new
=h dations of the German o s Product for even surfac- silicone residue. For use
W, Health Authority. The § T - es. Provides for visuall on different materials,
sarT perfect lubricant for as- -® 1 = e}fectseams Preserve)s/ also plastics and tex-
o — sembly of all push fit Ehe Iossofsilicone Pre. tiles other than nylon.
R fittings and connections. Ideal for use in underground construction, ST ventgswashin outofcol- Dissolves and removes
SR Acid and base free. Ap- building, civil engineering, sanitary and : ourpi mentnghea ant sl adhesive and labels.
i plicable down to -5 °C. electrical installation, heating and industry. is ba’\)sged on k;iode grad-
8 Excellent viscosity. Mild Our DVGW-certified lubricant convinces ) €
© s R S ) able tensides. Free from
on skin. through easy application and effective pro-
SO " " o solvents. Ready for use.
cessingin every field. Available in different
package sizes to meet your exact needs.
Package/unit __Content Art.-No. Package/unit__ Content Art.-No. Package/unit __Content Art.-No. Package/unit__ Content Art.-No.
24 250 ml bottle 3036 1 10 | bucket 3080 20 500 ml bottle 3231 12 80 ml tube 3134
12 500 ml bottle 3037 12 1.000 ml bucket 3089 6 1.000 ml bottle 3223
12 1.000 ml bucket 3089 2 125 ml bottle/ 30791DK 1 101 can 3229
20 1?5 ml bottle/ 30791DK Displaybox
Displaybox

page 24

- SANIT NEW
Neutral
. Cleaner
_ H neutral cleanini
— p g
=T agentfor allwater-proof
~ @ | ¥ surfaces. Removes fast
E:l and effectively heavy
= SANIT grease and oil conta-

e mination. Gentle to
surfaces. Applicable on
virgin stone. Free from
acids.

E ] SANIT

ProfiBauF
Special
Cleaner for
| === Stubborn
sanic Incrustation
e ) ) .
e S Special effective cleaning
Lo agentfor use on building
e site that removes stub-
~ R bornincrustation on al-
e most all surfaces. Dis-

solves cement residue,

SANIT
MiniMax®SHK

Removes poster marker,
rests of labels and glues,
paint stains, varnishes,
waxes, oil and grease
stains as well as other
kind of contamination
onsurfaces. Highly con-
centrated and very ef-
fective. Very economical
in use.

SANIT
EVERTape®

The adhesive tape for sealing and repair-
ing works. Easy in application. Possesses
enormous adhesive force. Adheres to wet
surfaces and can be sticked under water as

e limescale, concrete and For best results, use well. UV-resistant, environmentally friendly.
flexible tile adhesive. diluted: Developed for permanent repairing of dif-
2-4 capfuls (30-60 ml) ferent materials like metals, wood, PVC,
to 5l water. PET and many more.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
6 1.000 ml bottle 3403 12 1.000 ml bottle 3170 20 125 ml bottle 3369 1 1role 3236
1 10| canister 317010 20 12.5 ml bottle/ 3369DK
Displaybox
SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT
SHK-Tape repair tape Building site mat Zinc Spray Zinc-
Aluminium-
Zinc Spray is a quick- Spray
.*“"“""\‘_ drying, abrasionproof Suitable f finishi
= » and conductive corro- o?(;:m:ge?irz;r?clgc;tiwgg
B < i tector. It's short- : g
SENIT 5100 Protector. 1S Sno For application on heav-

The universal tape for repair work in
the sanitary, heating and climatization
field. It seals, isolates, and protects. The
SANIT SHK-Tape repair tape s self-welding
and adheres without the need for an
additional adhesive.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

10 Box with 2 roles 3235

SANIT
Rust Solvent
MoS2

Solves easily and fast
corroded and tight con-
nections. Due to its ex-
cellent penetrability this
rustsolventreachesthe
smallest cracks and cavi-
ties to free them from

A\

This mat of fibres protects working surfaces
and floor cover. It absorbs oils, greases,

TinkSpray

period heat-proof up
to 500 °C. Zinc Spray is
paintable.

ily used surfaces like
pipes and firing plants.
Quick-drying, resistant
against most acids and

fuels, cooling fluids and solvents. Anon-slip bases.
and tearproof mat. Extreme highly absor-
bent. Each mat can absorb up to 0,9 | oil. 400 ml 400 ml
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 piece 3217 12 400 ml can 3026 12 400 ml can 3027
SANIT SANIT SANIT
Adhesive Universal Oil Silicone Spray
— e = Lubricant B
i ﬁ A universal adhesive A universal oil for al- ~= High-quality separating
k) i lubricant for almost all most all working areas. agent and lubricant for
working areas. Provides Provides for very good plastics, wood, rubber
bﬁnjs for long lasting, visco- greasing and superb and metals. Maintains
Tt hamer

plastic, pressure-re-
sistant greasing. O-ring
compatible. It does not

protection evenin cracks
and corners which are
difficultto reach. Settles

rubber and plastic mate-
rials and protects them
from brittleness. Does

rust. This is a universal gum, does not freeze squeaking noise imme- not grease.
rust remover which lu- and does not embrittle diately. Tested according
= bricates and stops cor- in case of cold. Resist- to DAB10.
g rosion. » L ant against saltwater. % 5 400m
s - Temperature range for =
application: -30°Cup to
200°C.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

12 400 ml can 3029 12 400 ml can 3206 12 400 ml can 3207 12 400 ml can 3095
SANIT SANIT SANIT NEW SANIT
Compressed Faucets Label Remover Surface
Air Duster Grease e Cleaner AC
Spray High-performance sili- Removes easily and resi- All-purpose cleaner

ﬁu Non-flammable com- cone grease for lubrica- ' due-free adhesive labels based on renewable
Hajo ) tion and care of all fau- and their rests. Due to raw materials. Removes
pressed air spray for SANIT

SAEnT easy removal of dust, lint

S:uckluftSpeny and other contamina-
T tion from hard to reach
areas. Can be used for
cleaning of inflammable

areas and conducting

=5
; g cets,membranes, O-ring
< seals, joints and gaskets.

Isigcengntferss |

|
|
o

e

its special formulation
this cleaner penetrates
labels and the residue
canbetakenoffinavery
easy manner.

problematic contamina-
tion like glue or ball-pan
ink. Works fast and ef-
fective. Has a nice smell.

equipment. < ® =
400 ml S ad
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 400 ml can 3199 20 23 g tube 3088 12 200 ml can 3412 12 500 ml can 3205
1 1.000 g can 30881
page 25



@B  SANIT

Oil Stains
Remover

Effective binding agent
for solved oils and greas-
es. Removes even stub-

Gas Tap
Grease Type 4

High-perfomance sili-
cone grease for lubri-
cation and care of all

[ ] SANIT D
/ ™ Thread Cutting
Lubricant

“ High-performance
thread cutting lubri-
9

cant with perfect glid-

. SANIT

Floor Cleaner

Floor Cleaner is a soft
Soap based floor care
= agentwithoutwaxesand

born oil stains on con- 5.? faucets. Gas Tap Grease ing properties. Doesn't = dissolvers. For cleaning
crete, composite stone, a_fg is resistant against all stick. Mineral oil free and care of all water-
virgin stone, brick and L gases and gas compos- and so perfect for use proof floors. Contained
unpainted wood. Pen- HE ites according to Ger- in drinking water pipe active components pro-
etratesinto surfaceto be ‘i % man Assoiciation for Gas systems. vide slip resistant an-
cleaned very fast, works :_.-E?' and Water. Work sheet tistatic protective film
reliably. Da G260001. with silk luster. Cleaning
] - and care in one go.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
6 1.000 ml can 3209 12 75 g tube 3088ALL 6 750 ml bottle 3057 6 1.000 ml bottle 31291
1 51 canister 3060 1 101 canister 3129
sanic  SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT
Finish ProSanitary ProElectro ProActiva
Repair Pen brush brush brush

For fast and easy re-
pair of installation and
handling damages on
sanitary products like

The perfect brush for
easy cleaning of all kind
of drains in sanitary ar-
eas, like those of wash

For efficient cleaning of
Euro sockets. For all kind
ofindustry and for areas
with high hygienic de-

For service and mainte-
nance of heating equip-
ment to clean hard to
reach areas. For instal-

bath tubs, shower trays, basins, fittings, water mands. lation areas as well as
WCs, wash basins, etc. strainers, etc. for usein bathroom and
Alsofor use ontiles. Dif- kitchen. Due to its opti-
ferent colours available. 1 mized form the brush
) is perfect for effective
Other coloursavalable on requestor ! but gentle cleaning of
seams. Ideal to remove
mould.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
12 alpine white 3138 1/10 1 piece 8707 1/10 1 piece 8709 1/10 1 piece 8710
Sanit Industriel broom 50 cm Dustpan Cleaning tissues for
Radiator cleaning brush Stick for industrial broom Hand broom building site

Aflexible brush for comfortable and thor-
ough cleaning of heating devices. Easily
removes dirt and dust between single plates
and behind the heater.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

g
With elastane bristles. Really robust and
wetstrength. This brushis used to remove
rough wet dirt. Unpainted, made of wood,
with metal stick holder 24 mm.

Stick for SANIT Industriel broom.
Wood, with cone, without screw thread.
L=160 cm, D=28 mm

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

1 20 pieces 8716

Waste bags

Material: LDPE.

Suitable for any kind of common wastes
in kitchen, basement, catering, workshop,
stock, building site.

Volume: 120 litres.

Marked with “blue angel”

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

1 10 pieces/carton 3350
1 10 pieces/carton 3351
Dirt bucket

Robust plastic bucket with metal hanger.
Can be used universally.

Diameter: 28,5 cm

Hight: 27,5 cm

Volume: 10 litres

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

S

Dustpan made of metal, without rubber lip.

Hand broom with different bristles to bind
dust. Made of unpainted wood. Robust and
wet strength. To remove rough and fine
dirtin outdoor area.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

These extra absorptive paper tissues can
be used for different purposes. Especially
good for absorbing liquids. 3-layer tissues,
bright white, 51 tissues in a roll. Harmless
to be used with food.

Package/unit _Content Art.-No.

1 10 pieces/carton 3352
1 10 pieces/carton 3353

Cleaning rags

ax

Practical waste fabrics for easy and fast
cleaning. Ideal to absorb oils and lubricants.
With high absorptive capacity, lint-free.
Correspond to textile norm DIN 61650 for
hand and cleaning tissues.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

1 package with 4 rolls 3354

Disposable shoes

Disposable shoes for use on building site.
With them you can save yourself unneces-
sary after cleaning.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

1 roll with 25 pieces 3355

page 26

1 1 piece 3356

1 10kg 3357

1 100 pieces/bag 3358

In order to be able to complete
an all-round satisfactory con-
struction or renovation project
for the customer, conscien-
tious preparatory work and post-processing of
the construction site is necessary.

Many customers associate renovation work,
construction sites and repairs with dirt, grime,
and chaotic conditions. One of the most im-
portant criteria in the decision-making process
when selecting the tradesman, is whether he
provides clean and tidy work, and finishes
and leaves the construction site in the same
way. The majority of customers do not decide
on the basis of advertising measures which
tradesman will ultimately carry out the work,
but rather award the contract to the craftsmen
they trust on the basis of personal experience
and recommendations.

Our recommendation

* Include the topic of cleanliness firmly in your
corporate mission statement

« Don't just meet the expectations of your
customers, but greatly exceed them

* Leave the best impressions with your custo-
mer - he recommends you and is your best
advertisement

Excellent working can be simple

Good organisation is fundamental. We will give
you tips on how to inspire your customers and
successfully master the difference between
being a professional or an amateur.

Creating a checklist

All points to be clarified before work begins
must be clarified with the customer. This in-
cludes, among other things, where material
may be deposited, or the company vehicle

Tips and tricks from the Proficlean team

may be parked without interfering with family,
neighbours, and friends. Create trust with your
customer in advance through a structured
preparation.

Treat customer property as your own

Bathroom renovations or installation work in
existing buildings and homes are part of the
tradesmen'’s everyday work. It is all the more
important to always be aware that this is the
customer’s property. This, like everything
else, must be handled with extreme care. The
path from the vehicle to the bathroom usually
leads through corridors, stairwells, and rooms.
Since it is impractical to take off and put on
your work shoes when working, the SANIT
Disposable shoes are ideal for protecting
carpets and floors from dirt, scratches, and
damage.

Order and organisation on the construction
site

Renovations and installations take a certain
amount of time. It is understandable that after
each working day not all the material is load-
ed into the company vehicle but remains at
the construction site. Ensure that equipment,
tools, and materials are neatly tidied away and
do not take up unnecessary space. Your work
has an impact even when you are not on site.
The customer sees the construction site, of
course and gets a picture of your work - an un-
tidy and dirty building site is absolutely coun-
terproductive here. As a professional you have
to leave your workplace clean.

Ultimately, at the end of the day, you can be

sure to have made a positive Impression on
the customer.

page 27



Sori

-

i’ 2

ErstoHilfe Plus

Protective equipment

Because your safety is always our highest priority!

Security while working is of great importance. Also for us at SANIT-CHEMIE, of
course. Alongside with professional cleaning products we also offer products for
personal protection. We have arranged the most important personal protective
products for your safe working.

Eye Bath Protective glasses SANIT SANIT
vessel with First Aid First Aid Plus
[ abacterial _
Rl cleansing \ P
- solution : . | | sanE
T iy p -
& Vesselwith a rim shaped 1 3 = _
y to fit round the eye. To . el
be used as emergency
treatment in case of
accidents with acids or Protective glasses VAB20 with indirect ven- A bandage for fast treatment of small in- Practical first aid box with dressing mate-
bases. tilation through four valves integrated into juries. It does not stick to the wound. This rial and much more. For quick help with
transparant flexible frame. With adjustable bandage is free from latex. It is elastic, minor injuries.
rubber band CE EN 166 F. water-resistant, breathable and non-slip.
Does not affect free moving.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 500 ml bottle 3181 1 piece 3186 10 Box with 2 roles 3218 1 box 3219

Gloves

For secure working with slippery surfaces.
Rubber nubs provide very good surface feel.
Developed for professional use!

NEOPREN
protection
gloves

Guarantee optimal pro-
tection for hands when
working with aggressive
fluids in all application
areas. Professional qual-

ity.

Box with 2 roles/
Displaybox

7

3218DK

HERWE NEW
UV 50 Spray

Transparent fast absor-
bent and water-proof
sunscreen with highly
effective broad band ra-
diation filter (UVA and
UVB). Free fromsilicone.
Sun protection factor 50
(International SPF Text
Method, Colipa). High
light protection. Can be
applied overhead aswell.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 Pair Size 1 3270 1 Pair Size 10 3182 6 200 ml Spray 3414
1 Pair Size 2 3271

Mandatory equipment for every craftsman:
Our set SANIT First Aid Plus

Injuries and movement restrictions require
immediate pain relief and remedy. With the
SANIT First Aid Plus first aid kit, problems can
be treated immediately without having to go to
the nearest pharmacy. Permanently elasticand
non-slip bandages guarantee no impairment,
the plasters stay in place even under workload.

This set includes:

* Spray plaster
* Heat plaster

+ Self-adhesive wound dressing
* H-bandage & Butterfly

+ Blister plaster
* Finger cots

+ Sports fixation strap

*  Wrist protection
+ Cooling spray

* Instant cold compress

page 29



| et tar
| Seifenspender

AT Oupid
e

| ot e man

[T,

=0
=
SFINIT

HandeDesinfektion

e Terain
o Mgt | —
——

hrmte. hatt ot

PemCroma w1, Waspmayser
Far

- - maes
Tt
T ek s e e |

T -

Art.Nr, 3077

HandwaschPaste o

e
i ——
AT WA riid, foary. vre

[TOP—

—

UN1170 500 mi

i 1.000 mi

= iy

775 mi

018

SANIT
Herwesan
all-in-one

Skin protection
emulsion

Easy applicable and fast
absorbing oil-in-water
skin protection emul-
sion. Doesn't grease. Is
free from silicone. Spe-
cially good for frequently
changingworking media,
i. e. handcraft. Provides

Hands & skin care

SANIT
Hand Cream

For the ideal skin protec-
tion. High-quality, plant-
based oils keep the skin
smooth and supple with-
out leaving a “greasy”
feeling. Protects and
cares after washing.

SANIT
Hand Wash Paste,
sand-free

The ideal cleaning protection for heavily
soiled hands. Does not cause clogging of

Hands are the most important working instruments of every craftsman. Caution
while working and special care are essential. SANIT-CHEMIE provides right pro-
ducts for perfect protection at the highest stage.

SANIT
Hand Wash
Paste
Dispenser

Dispenser with wall
bracket especially for
hand washing pastes.
Residue-free emptying
of the container, prob-
lem-free refilling. Sturdy
design.

for good grip drains.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Art.-No.
12 100 ml Tube 3183 12 100 ml tube 3180 12 775 ml can 3073 dispenser 3301
100 ml tube/ 1 10 I bucket 3074
20 Displaybox 3180DK
SANIT SANIT SANIT SANIT
Cream Soap Fix Cleanser Liquid Soap Liquid
for hands K dispenser Hand Paste
High-quality lotion made Provides intensive and sSanrc Suitable for thin and Very mild on skin and
from undiluted soap. A gentle pores deep-down thick fluid soaps and oth- economical in use. Per-

very gentle cleaning and

cleaning. Contains skin

er liquid hand cleaning

fect cleanser to remove

care product for soiled protection components. agents. Includes 1 empty greases, oils, soot, metal
hands. Slightly scent- bottle. Body housing is lubricants and paints.
ed. Suitable for all soap lockable. With pleasant odour.
dispensers. Removes Perfect for workshops
also spots and stains and garages.
o on clothes. l
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Art.-No.
12 1.000 ml bottle 3077 12 1.000 ml bottle 3078 1 dispenser 3304 500 ml bottle 3083
1 10| canister 3075 1 10| canister 3076 2.500 ml bottle 3085
SANIT - SANIT SANIT SANIT
Liquid paste Hand Hand Cleaning Folded Hand Towels
dispenser Disinfection Tissues

Dispenser for dosing
highly viscous hand
cleaners with abra-
sives, flowing pastes,
etc. Housing and lock-
ablelocking panel made
of silver-coloured ano-
dised aluminium. Short
stainless steel operat-
ing lever. Stainless steel
pump. Wall holder made
of plastic.

gi;

S—
ey

)

Ready-to-use, fast-acting
and ensures a residue-
free disinfection. Acts
bactericidal, tubercu-
locidal, leviratical, virus-
inactivating and is alde-
hyde and fragrance-free.

Immediate help for
soiled hands and con-
taminated water-proof
surfaces. Ideal solution
for cases when water
and soap are not avail-
able. These cleaning tis-
sues serve for very effec-
tive cleaning and optimal
skin protection. Perfect
tissues to go.

Towels with zigzag folding. Fully unfolded,
ready-to-use towels. With a single towel
removal, only the single towel is touched.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Art.-No.
1 dispenser 3315 20 250 ml bottle 3391 1 can 3330 3.000 towels 3220

12 500 ml bottle 3392

12 1.000 ml bottle 3393

1 5| canister 3394

page 31



Antifreeze

With it, you are guaranteed to get through the winter safely:

Our DEKRA-approved SANIT Windscreen Anti-Freeze Concentrate ensures a
clear view. and our ecological SANIT Ice-thawing Granulate provides for a safe
road. So you are perfectly prepared against sub-zero temperatures and black ice.

SANIT
Ice-thawing Granulate

E,.t

Removesice and snow independently and
quickly down to -50 °C. Firm adhesion on
surfaces up to 45 °. Significantly delays the
formation of new ice. Works 8 times faster
than road salt. Environmentally friendly.

SANIT
Windscreen )
Anti-Freeze

Concentrate -30°C
=

Professional quality for the windshield
wiper system. Approved for all types of
vehicles. Does not grease and leaves no
streaks. Does not affect rubber and can be
used for windscreen cleaning during the
wholeyear. Suitable for all sprayer systems.

SANIT
Windscreen )
Anti-Freeze

Concentrate -60°C

Professional quality for the windshield
wiper system. Approved for all types of
vehicles. Does not grease and leaves no
streaks. Does not affect rubber and can be
used for windscreen cleaning during the
wholeyear. Suitable for all sprayer systems.

SANIT
Windscreen )
Anti-Freeze

Set-60 °C

Professional quality for the windshield
wiper system. Approved for all types of
vehicles. Does not grease and leaves no
streaks. Does not affect rubber and can be
used for windscreen cleaning during the
wholeyear. Suitable for all sprayer systems.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

1 5 kg bucket 3265 1 5| canister 3273
1 10 kg bucket 3075 1 20 | canister 3274
1 30 kg bucket 3267 1 200 | barrel 3275
1 25 kg bag 3268

1

1.000 kg big bag 3269

In times of climate change, snow accumula-
tion is difficult to predict, but you must always
be prepared. Property owners and operators
of public facilities are obliged to clear and grit
pavements in winter to prevent accidents due
to black ice. But clearing snow is a strenu-
ous job, especially on larger areas. Therefore,
it is obvious to solve the problem with solid
spreading materials.

In Germany, 1.6 million tonnes of road salt are
spread every winter. Although the road salt has
a quick effect, it is harmful to the environment
because it seeps into the soil and groundwa-
ter. The plant world suffers from the use of
road salt, as this raw material causes so-called
»Salt stress”, which impairs plant growth and
in extreme cases can even lead to root death.
To protect the soil from excessive salt input,
road salt is therefore now banned for private
individuals in many municipalities. In addition,
road salt has a negative effect on road surfaces
and other materials, as corrosive hydrochlo-
ric acid is formed when used. This aggressive

l Sllcanister 8270 Set: 5 canister +
1 20 | canister 3277 1 500 ml empty 3279
1 200 | barrel 3278 Spray bottle

solid spreading material is also harmful to ani-
mal paws. The paws are attacked by the salt
and can become inflamed. If the four-legged
friends lick their paws after the walk, thus the
salt also gets into the stomach. Nausea, vomit-
ing, and diarrhoea are often the result.

As an absolutely environmentally friendly al-
ternative to road salt, SANIT Ice-thawing
Granulate causes no acidification of the
groundwater. At the same time, it is 8 times
faster in its effect than conventional road salt!
SANIT Ice-thawing Granulate removes ice
and snow automatically down to -50 °C and sig-
nificantly delays the formation of new layers of
ice. Our product is characterised by very high
material compatibility and can be used with-
out hesitation on pavements, car parks, garage
entrances, as well as paved outdoor and park
areas, schoolyards, etc. It is harmless to plant
life and gentle on the feet of four-legged ani-
mals. Live completely ecologically minded with
SANIT and perform your winter service with a
good feeling.

page 33



Car cleaning

Vehicle care not only serves to maintain value, but cleanliness also inspires
confidence in the customer. Quality begins with the journey to the destination.

You will find highly effective cleaning products with a maximum environmental
protection for your vehicles at SANIT-CHEMIE.

SANIT
Storzol

Superb agent meeting highest demands
on cleaning. Removes oils, greases, soot,
waxes, adhesive dirt deposits. The ideal
cleaner for tarpaulins, chassis and silos.

SANIT
High-Pressure Cleaner
Concentrate

High-performance alkaline washing concen-
trate for all cold/warm water high-pressure
cleaners. For use on car/lorry surfaces,
machines, engines, workshop floors, etc.

SANIT
Spray Cleaner

For effective, yet gentle cleaning of car and
lorry surfaces. For finishes, covers, con-
structional systems, tarpaulins, etc. Spray
diluted with water concentrate onto the

J

SANIT
Vechicle
Screen Cleaner
for summer

Anintensive windscreen
cleaner for summer
time. Easily removes dirt,
grease, streaks and in-
sect rests. It does not
affect rubber and finish.
Polycarbonate compat-
ible. Suitable also for
wiper systems with noz-

Fast and very effective. Dissolves grease, oils and other deposits

and contamination. To be mixed with water.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

surface, leave it on for a while and rinse
off using high-pressure cleaner.

zles spread on surface.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

6 750 ml bottle 31211 6 750 ml bottle 31241

1 20 kg canister 3121 1 10| canister 3124

1 60 kg barrel 3122 1 20 kg canister 3125

1 200 kg barrel 3123 1 200 kg barrel 3125200

6 750 ml bottle 31261 1.000 ml bottle

12 3288
1 51 canister 3126 (Concentrate 1:10)
1 10 | canister 3127 51 canister
1 3289
1 200 kg barrel 3128 (Ready to use)
200 | Barrel

(Ready to use) E228200

Tips and tricks from the Proficlean team

What are the advantages of pre-cleaning?

Frequent car cleaning pays off. Regular visits
to the car wash end up providing many more
advantages than disadvantages. Our profes-
sionals also recommend pre-cleaning the car
before the car wash so that stones or sand can-
not create scratches. The existing soiling comes
off much better if it has been effectively pre-
treated. Insider tip: use SANIT Power Cleaner
or SANIT Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000 for
the pre-cleaning - also for car rims. You will be
amazed at the difference.

Clear vision is important:
In summer as in winter

Always remember: Clear visibility is an ab-
solute safety factor in summer and winter!
Therefore, perfect windscreen cleaning is par-
ticularly important. The cleaning agent may
not smear. Streaks on the windscreen are also
undesirable, as they impair visibility and thus
concentration. In the warm months we recom-
mend our SANIT Vechicle Screen Cleaner for
summer with intensive cleaning power against
dirt, grease and insect remains. And in winter
you are of course always on the safe side with
SANIT Windscreen Anti-Freeze Concentrate.

page 35



Wellness and pool

A wellness area at home guarantees perfect relaxation, well-being and lots of fun.

However, only if the facilities are clean and free from germs and bacteria!
SANIT-CHEMIE has developed a special line of care products exactly for this pur-
pose. With minimal effort for maximal enjoyment.

ETWT |

“.._-y"ain‘“‘:‘._

ot o e

P e AR -
e

- SANIT

Whirlpool
Hygiene
Professional hygiene
from the experts. Suit-
able for whirlpool tubs,
whirlpools, and steam
cabins from all manufac-
turers. Does not foam.
Can be used in dosing
stations without any
problems. The SANIT
Whirlpool Hygiene
guarantees a carefree

SANIT

Cleaner for

Whirlpool

3 Pipes

s A foam cleaner with a
~=34 corresponding adapter

for easy and thorough

cleaning of whirlpool pip-

ing systems. Removes

deposits and dirt from

pipes effectively.

(incl. Adapter 30981)

SANIT

Cleaner for
Whirlpool
Pipes

e A foam cleaner with-
= out a corresponding
adapter for easy and
thorough cleaning of
whirlpool piping sys-
tems. Removes depos-

its and dirt from pipes
effectively.

(without Adapter)

Adapter for
Whirlpool Pipes Cleaner

9
a

An adapter for easy use of our Cleaner for
Whirlpool Pipes.

bathing pleasure with hy-
gienic purity. pH-neutral
and gentle on materials.

Package/unit __ Content Art.-No. Package/unit __Content Art.-No.

Package/unit _ Content Art.-No. Package/unit _ Content Art.-No.

6 1.000 ml bottle 3171 6 500 ml can 3098

Tips and tricks from the Proficlean

Basic cleaning is recommended before the
start of the season. After the winter break, eve-
ry swimming pool and pool should be cleaned
properly. The best way to do this is to drain
the water. The dirt on the pool walls and floors
can be removed mechanically with a brush or
sponge. To make cleaning quicker and more
effective, we recommend using SANIT Ultra
Power Cleaner DU3000. This highly concen-
trated all-purpose cleaner dissolves dirt and
grease effortlessly and leaves a clean surface
in minutes. It is important to work quickly so
that the cleaner does not dry.

After cleaning is before the care

So that you can enjoy your pool carefree you
must always pay attention to the water quality.
Bacteria and germs must not pollute the pool
water. To stay on the safe side, you have SANIT
Hypochlor and Chemoclor products available
for the water disinfection. Alba Super K keeps

6 500 ml can 3098ND 1 piece 30981

team

your pool free of algae and works well with oth-
er water care products. The small dirt particles
are collected with the aid of the liquid product
Flockfix and then filtered out.

The pH value of the water must also be cor-
rect. The ideal pH value is between 7.0 and
7.5. In case of deviations, you should resort to
pH-lowering agents or pH-lifting agents. Both
products are available in our product range in
liquid and granular form. The pH value as well
as the chlorine values can be easily determined
with the help of SANIT Pool Tester.

If you use a whirlpool, the system pipes must
also be cleaned regularly. Dirt and debris set-
tle in it, providing a fertile breeding ground for
bacteria. SANIT Whirlpool Pipe Cleaner is an
active foam that effectively removes deposits
in the pipes and keeps the system clean. So
that you can really enjoy your wellness area at
home.

page 37



SANIT
Liquid pH Value Reducer

SANIT
HypoChlor Disinfectant

Chemoclor
T-Disinfection
8. | Tabs
| 200 g tabs with appr.

80 % active chlorine,
- slowly soluble.

Chemoclor
. T-Quick-Effect
&% | Disinfection

Tabs
20 tabs containing 50 %

"\E ,  active chlorine. Fast so-

chamock luble.

TOrRA. TSchesmabistitn ©
izt | e | |
Reduces pH value in swimming Pools. Agent for optimal swimming pool hygiene ey [ =)
and disinfection of new drinking water in-
stallations. Kills algae and disinfects swim-
ming pools.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 25 kg canister 3100 1 20 kg canister 3101 6 1kgcan 3102 6 1kgcan 3104
1 5 kg bucket 31035 1 3 kg bucket 3105
Chlorine Chemoclor Alba Granulate
Dissolving Station T-Granulate 65 Super K - pHValue
o &2 | Increaser

f‘\

For rapid disinfection

and high chlorination
- of swimming pool wa-
¢ ter. Water disinfectant

Touednis ! | IN SWIMMIing pools.

| Agent against algae.
Luquid, highly concen-
trated. It does not foam.

4 i It can be used for whirl-

pools and pools with

Increases pH value of

water.
[

Alba Supsr K
h— | u.«-.._..‘..?:. counter-current aswell.
e | R 3
For 200 g tabs. |- =% a W | pH-neutraland compat
ible with all common
chlorine products. Re-
sistant to sunlight. In
concentration for use
this agent is odourless.
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
1 piece 3106 6 1kgcan 3107 6 11 bottle 3109 6 1kgcan 3111
1 3 kg bucket 3108 1 3l canister 3110
1 5 kg bucket 31085
Granulate Flockfix Liquid Potz 000 Winterfit
pH Value Flocculant
OV Reducer
e o oD, o
Snivors e Saeoen

Reduces pH value of

E ] water.

Aluminium sulphate
free. Dilutable with

Auniversal cleaner forall
kind of swimming pools.

Liquid agent that pre-
vents algae formation

water. . Perfect against grease ' and limescale deposits
e Dosing:0,5upto1,5g/m? — e ol and soot on pool edges. S over winter season.
| " Easy to use, with fast ?  Phosphate-free, chlo-
] M reaction. IESIRRINS . rine-free, pH-neutral. It
| ] | | iseffective againstalgae
in open air swimming
pools.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
6 1,5 kg can 3112 6 11 bottle 3114 6 11 bottle 3116 6 11 bottle 3117
1 5 kg bucket 3113
Pool Tester Aquablanc A Aquablanc O,
Combination (chlorine free)
i liquid
& 14
Fiorcans

@_-,_”_—I
Measuring stripes to measure chlorine an
pH value.

P
S
L o

v
¢

An activator for chlorine-

+ free swimming pool dis-
' infection. It is effective

_— againstalgae and bacte-
Auiblseceh 113 The combination lig-
mens | uidAquablancAtogeth-
Fesmse | er with Aquablanc O,

[ uw=yoa -
provide for crystal clear

i

3

e et
—= gy

e

Active oxygen granulate for chlorine-free
disinfection of swimming pools. It isimme-

water. diately soluble. Aquablanc O, granulate
togethet with Alba Super K provide for
crystal clear water.
Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No. Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
1 box 3118 1 11 bottle 31191 1 5 kg bucket 3120

page 39



Sales aids

Show your customers pure expertise.

No comparison with mass products - professional quality only comes from the

specialist! Satisfied customers - good business!

SANIT
Display Shelf
example

Actively strengthenyour
saleswith our individual
sales shelves.

The perfect support for
professional quality. Let
us consultyou! Our sales
shelf type 6 looks good
from all sides and can
be used on both sides.

As individually as you look after
your customers, that's how indi-
vidually we will consult you in the
selection of the right products for
your SANIT display shelving. Ideal-
ly coordinated and equipped, the
shelves provide professional sup-
port in day-to-day business.

lored to the respective require-
ment. The products suggested
below ideally cover almost all ar-
eas of application. Of course, you
can also tailor the content to your
needs. Talk to our colleagues on
site - our field service is always
close by and ready to help and

consult!

Perfect care made easy. The shelv-
ing solutions from SANIT are tai-

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.

11 1 piece 3210

Selection options:

3002 SANIT Limescale Remover 500 ml 3066 SANIT RohrBombe® 1.000 ml
3005 SANIT Citro Plus 500 ml 3067 SANIT Shower Drain Channel Cleaner 500 ml
3008 SANIT KalkGranate® 750 ml 3068 SANIT 7 Star Care Cloth 1 Stiick
3009 SANIT Power Cleaner 750 ml 3171 SANIT Whirlpool Hygiene 1.000 ml
3011 SANIT Faucets Cleaner 500 ml 3189 SANIT Fireplace Glass Cleaner 500 ml

SANIT Preventive Agent against
Drain bad smells 500 ml

3224 BIO SANIT Pipe Cleaner fluid 1.000 ml

3013 SANIT Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000 750 ml 3208

3015 SANIT Shower Cleaner 2000 750 ml

3018  SANIT Glass Ceramics Cleaner 250 ml . .
3334 SANIT Drain Hurricane 1.000 g

3019 SANIT Stainless Steel Cleaner 250 ml
3335 SANIT Coffee Machine Descaler

3025 SANIT Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100 750 ml
3336 SANIT Drain Taifun 1.000 ml

3031 SANIT Urine Residue Remover 500 ml
3360 BIO SANIT Power Cleaner 1.000 mi

3039 SANIT Enamel Clean & Polish 90 ml
3361 BIO SANIT Sanitary Cleaner 1.000 mli

3040 SANIT Acrylic Foam Cleaner 750 ml
3362 BIO SANIT Glass Cleaner 1.000 ml

3041 SANIT Bath & Kitchen Clean & Polish 1.000 ml
3363 BIO SANIT All-purpose Cleaner 1.000 mi

3043 SANIT Mould Free 500 ml
3366 BIO SANIT Floor Cleaner 1.000 ml

3045 SANIT Acryl Polish Set
3367 BIO SANIT Surface Polish 500 ml

3046 SANIT Glass & Mirror Cleaner 750 ml
3368 BIO SANIT WC Cleaner 750 ml

3048 SANIT Vinegar Cleaner 1.000 ml
3369 SANIT MiniMax®SHK 125 ml

3051 SANIT WC Cleaner Granulate 1.000 g
3370 SANIT Sealer for tiles 125 ml

3053 SANIT WC Cleaner Fluid 750 ml
3371 SANIT Gentle Care 250 ml

SANIT Freshener Sticks for Duo-Fresh
20 pieces

3054 SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner 500 ml
3372
3056 SANIT Flushing Tank Cleaner 10 pieces

3061 SANIT Pipe Cleaner Granulate 1.000 g 3375 SANIT Shower Toilet Descaler 500 ml

OO0 00O o0 o
00O Uno o oo oo

3063 SANIT Pipe Cleaner Fluid 1.000 ml 3376 SANIT Shower Toilet Descaler 125 ml

page 41




Sales aids

Point-of-sale advertising is al-
ways advantageous for retail-
ers at the pick-up counters.

Instore advertising makes a
shop more lively and can generate additional
buying impulses. Certain products can thus be
staged in a more targeted manner and can be

sold better as a result.

Our SANIT Display Cartons are used for the
presentation of goods at sales counters and
exhibitions. Made from sustainable corrugated
cardboard with an appealing design, they im-
mediately attract the customer’s attention and
also highlight the product. The product range
of display boxes includes our daily use items

SANIT
MiniMax®SHK

Removes poster marker, rests of labels
and glues, paint stains, varnishes, waxes,
oil and grease stains as well as other kind
oaf contamination on surfaces. Highly

SANIT a
Lubricant

Conforms to recommendations of the
German Health Authority. The perfect lu-
bricant for assembly of all push fit fittings
and connections. Acid and base free. Ap-

that have proven themselves in everyday use.
The boxes are robust, light, handy and easy to
refill. They provide a visual highlight at every
point of sale.

Display cartons are also a perfect solution for
the presentation of new or special products.
Our all-rounder, the SANIT MiniMax® SHK,
can be promoted particularly well in a display
at the counter. Even with a short waiting time
the customer gets the mostimportantinforma-
tion about the product: the cleaner for profes-
sionals.Amusthaveforeverycraftsman. Always
with you thanks to the practical pocket size.
A perfect take-away item.

SANIT
7 Star Care Cloth

SANIT
Hand Cream

Professional cleansing cloth. Ideal for
extremely delicate surfaces. Very high
absorptive capacity. Gentle cleaning with-
out stripes and no scratches whatsoever.

For the ideal skin protection. High-quality,
plant-based oils keep the skin smooth and
supple without leaving a ,greasy" feeling.
Protects and cares after washing.

concentrated and very effective. Very eco- plicable down to -5 °C. Excellent viscosity. Washable at 90° C.
nomical in use. Mild on skin.
For best results, use diluted:
2-4 capfuls (30-60 ml) to 5 | water.
Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No. Package/unit Content Art.-No.
125 ml bottle/ 125 ml bottle/ 125 ml bottle/ 125 ml bottle/
20 Displaybox 3369DK 20 Displaybox 30791DK 12 Displaybox 3068DK 20 Displaybox 3180DK
SANIT
First Aid

=
2
-

A bandage for fast treatment of small in-
juries. It does not stick to the wound. This
bandage is free from latex. It is elastic,
water-resistant, breathable and non-slip.
Does not affect free moving.

Package/unit  Content Art.-No.
ng with 2 roles/ 3218DK
Displaybox

page 42

Product Index

7 Star Care Cloth - 3068 ........ccccounee. 10
7 Star Care Cloth Displaybox- 3068DK 04

Acrylic Foam Cleaner - 3040
Acrylic Polish Set - 3045 ........ .
Acrylic Repair Set - 31350 ....c.ccouveueeee.
Active Bleach against

mould stains - 3211 .ccceeeerecrieeene 10
Active Foam against

mould stains - 3212 ..cocceevvineccinene
Adhesive Lubricant - 3206
Agent for smooth

silicone filled seams - 3231 ......ccoe. 24
Alba Super K-3109 ....ccooveureeerereeeenes 39
Antox Surface Care - 3028

AquablancA-31191 .. .39
Aquablanc O, -3120 .....ccccceevuerrinncs 39
B

Barbeque Cleaner - 3401 .....ccocceueee 10

Bath & Kitchen Clean & Polish - 3041 09
BCP Rapid Disinfection Active - 3365 04
BIO SANIT All purpose Cleaner - 3363 04
BIO SANIT Floor Cleaner - 3366 ........ 04
BIO SANIT Glass Cleaner - 3362 ....... 04
BIO SANIT Pipe Cleaner fluid - 3224..04
BIO SANIT Power Cleaner - 3360 ...... 04
BIO SANIT Sanitary Cleaner - 3361 ..04
BIO SANIT Surface Polish - 3367 ...... 04
BIO SANIT Urinal Cleaner - 3228 ...... 04

BIO SANIT WC-Cleaner - 3368 ........... 04
BIO SANIT WC Mobile - 3225 ... .04
Boiler Cleaner - 3193 .....cccceveveennne 14
Building site mat - 3217 ....ccoceeveenneene 25
C

Chemoclor Quick Effect

Desinfection Tabs - 3104 ........ccccev.... 39
Chemoclor

T-Disinfektion Tabs - 3102 ................ 39
Chemoclor T Granulate 65 - 3107 ....39
Chlorine Dissolving Station - 3106 ...39

CitroPIUs - 3005 ....coverieereereeiriennenns 18
CitroPlus Flaschen - 3005 ........ccco... 17
Cleaner for stainless steel

prust-free boilers - 3296 .......ccccneeu. 14
Cleaner for Whirlpool Pipes - 3098 ..37
Cleaning Rags - 3357 ...ccovvvevereennenne 26

Cleaning tissues
for building site - 3354 ..............
Coffee Machine Descaler - 3335

Compressed Air Duster Spray - 3199 25
Connection Adapter for vessel fillers

with cut-off device - 8700 .....ccccceuueee. 14
Cosmetics Set - 3254 ....ccvvvereennenne 1
Cream S0ap - 3077 .ccveerereneereennenns 31
Descaling Fixture - 3415 ......ccovvceuneene 19

Dirt bucket - 3356 ...
Display Shelf - 3210 "
Disposable shoes - 3358 .......ccccceue. 26
Drain Hurricane - 3334 .....cccocevvvevenne 10
Drain Taifun - 3336 ... .
Dustpan - 3352 ...,

E

Eco Membrane Expansion Vesser Filler,
non-flammable - 3204 ......cccccevveinne
Enamel Clean & Polish - 3039

EVERTape® - 3236 .....cccovvvreverenerencncnns 25
Eye Bath vessel - 3181 29
Eye Bath vessel with abacterial

cleansing solution - 3181 ....ccccvcceune 29
Faucets Cleaner - 3011 .....ccccveuveunnae 08

Faucets Grease - 3088 ...
Fauch 300 - 8020
Fauch 400 - 8030
Fauch 410 - 8040
Fauch 600 - 8050 ..
Fauch 610 - 8060
Fauch Cleaner for stainless steel
rust-free boilers - 8120 .....cccoevveveneene 15
Fauch Incombustible
Vesser Filler - 8200 ......

Finisch Repair Pen - 3138 ... ....26
Fireplace Glass Cleaner - 3189 ......... 14
First Aid - 3218 ..oeeceeieirereceeirireeeieiene 29
First Aid Displaybox - 3218DK .42
Fix Cleanser for hands - 3076 ..........31

Flockfix Liquid Flucculant-3114 ...
Floor Cleaner - 3129 .....cccoceveveennns
Fluid for Solar Panels - 3285 .............

Flushing Tank Cleaner bottle- 3054...09
Flushing Tank Cleaner

canister- 305410 ....ccooceverereeeerenennnns 19
Flushing Tank

Freshener Stones- 3056 ...........ccceuneee 09
Foam Cleaner - 3169 ... ...10
Folded Hand Towels- 3220 .......ccccoeuven. 31
Freshener Sticks

for Duo-Fresh - 3372 ..cccvveeveeveennen. 09
G

Gas Tap Grease Type 4 - 3088ALL ....26
Gentle Care - 3371 veveveeeererenns 08
Glass Ceramics Cleaner - 3018 ......... 09

Glass & Mirror Cleaner - 3046 ..
Gloves Size 1 -3270 .
Gloves Size 2 - 3271

Granulate pH Value Increaser - 3111..39
Granulate pH Value Reducer - 3112...39

H

Hand broom - 3353 ...
Hand Cleaning Tissues - 3330
Hand Cream - 3180 .
Hand Cream Displaybox - 3180DK ...42
Hand Disinfection - 3393 ........cccc.c.... 31
Hand Wash Paste - 3074 ... .31
Hand Wash Paste Dispenser - 3301...31
Heat Exchager AlSi Cleaner - 3241 .14

Heat Pump Cleaner - 3413

Herwesan all-in-one - 3183

HERWE UV 50 Spray - 3414 ....
High-Pressure Cleaner - 3124 ........... 35
High-Pressure Cleaner

Concentrate - 31241 ...cccvvveneennenns 35
HypoChlor Disinfectant - 3101 ......... 39
|

Ice-thawing Granulate - 3265 ........... 33
Incrustation and Deposits

Remover - 30271 .ccvveeeneeireieineieeenns 18

Incrustation and Deposits

Remover for zinc-plated

Materials - 3022 .....ccoccoeverrerercrerennns 18
Industrial broom - 3350 ......cccceeuueeee 26

K

KalkBombe® - 3333 ......cccoeveereeinnns
KalkGranate® - 3008
KalkMax Professional blue - 3326 ....
KalkMax Professional green - 3327 ...19

L
Label Remover - 3412 .....cccovvverennne 25
LeakCheck -15°C - 3036 ...ccccoeevverernnne 24

LeakCheck - 3035 .
Leak Finder Spray -15°C-3374 .......
Leak Finder Spray - 3030

LF Passivation Agent - 3024 .............. 18
Limescale Remover - 3001 ................ 17
Limescale Remover - 30035 .............. 18

Limescale Remover
for zinc-plated Materials - 3004 ....... 18
Liquid Hand Paste - 3083

Liquid paste dispenser- 3315 ........... 31
Liquid pH Value Reducer - 3100 ....... 39
Liquid soap dispenser - 3304 ........... 31

Lotus Glass & Ceramics Coat - 3065..08
LotusSet - 3240
Lubricant - 3087
Lubricant Displaybox - 30791DK ...... 42
Lyrasan Disinfection Cleaner - 3411 10

M

Membrane Expansion

Vesser Filler - 3191 .ccovvvvcrenrecnnnes
MiniMax® SHK - 3369 ....
MiniMax®-SHK Displaybox - 3369DK 42
Molded Mineral Cleaner - 3096 ........ 08

Mould Free - 3043 ....cccooeververveerennne 10
Neopren protection gloves - 3182 ...29
Neutral Cleaner - 3403 .....ccccevveveunene 25
Neutralisation Granulate - 3294 .......14
Neutralisierer - 3023 ......ccccceevvverennne 18

P

Pipe Cleaner Fluid - 3063 ........ccccoue..
Pipe Cleaner Granulate - 3061
PipropFlex - 3168 ......cccoceerveeuernenens
Piprop Urinal Inlays - 3163 ........c.......
Pool Tester - 3118
Potz 000 - 3116 oo
Power Cleaner - 3009 ......ccccveuviunas
Pressure Spray Bottle - 8703
Preventive Agent against drain

bad smells - 3208 ..o
ProActiva brush - 8710 .
ProElectro brush - 8709 ...
Professional Gas Filling Set

Fauch - 8300 ..cccveerereieecierrieeeieine 15
Professional Gas Filling Set

SANIT - 8300MAG ...coevveiirecrirererenen 15
Professional Instant

Limescale Remover - 3007 ................ 18
ProfiBauF - 3170 ..ccccvvveevieeieieieieienns

ProSanitary brush - 8707
Pro Sanitary Cleaner DU100 - 3025 .08

Protective glasses - 3186 .....c.cccceuene 29
Pumping System Cleaner - 3373 ...... 24
Radiator cleaning brush - 8716 ........ 26
RohrBombe® - 3066 ..........ccceevuerueene 24

RohrGranate® - 3064 ......cccceveeereunne 24
Rust Solvent MoS2 - 3029 ........cc....... 25

Sanitary Care Set - 3247
Sealer for tiles - 3370 .........

SHK-Tape repair tape - 3235 ............. 25
Shower Cleaner 2000 - 3015 ............. 08
Shower Drain Channel Cleaner - 3067 08
Shower Toilet Cleaner - 3389 ............ 09
Shower Toilet Descaler - 3375 .......... 09
SiliconeEx - 3134 ............ .24
Silicone Spray - 3095 ...... .25
Solar Collector Cleaner - 3287 . 14
Spray Cleaner - 3127 ....ccooeoveeneurenenns 35
Spraying Pipe for Fauch 610 - 8702 .15
Stainless Steel Cleaner - 3019 .......... 08

Stainless Steel Sparyer - 8705 . A5
Stick for industriel broom - 3351 ... 26

Storzol - 3121 e 35
Surface Cleaner AC - 3205 ........ccc..... 25
Surface Cleaning Rubber - 3070 ....... 10
T

Testing Spray for Smoke

Detectors - 3418 ......ccccvevveierererennns 15
Thread Cutting Lubricant - 3057 ...... 26
U

Ultra Power Cleaner DU3000 - 3013 24
Universal Indicating Paper - 3310 ....18
Universal Oil - 3207 ...coevvveevieeiereienns
Urinal Cakes - 3082 ......cccoevierererenenand
Urinal Freshener Stones - 3081
Urine Residue Remover - 3031

Vehicle Screen Cleaner

for summer -3288 ....ccccoevereeiveernnen 35
Vinegar Cleaner - 3048 .......cccccovcueenee. 09
Waste bags - 3355 .....cccoveeneineneineennes 26

WC Cleaner fluid - 3053 .....

WC Cleaner Granulate - 3051 .09

WC Deodorizer - 3055 .....ccoeverrrrnnnens 09

WC-Mobile blue- 3407 ......cccceuvuunenee. 09

WhirlpoolHygiene - 3171 ....cccocveeenee 37

Windscreen Anti-Freeze

230 °C-3273 s 33

Windscreen Anti-Freeze

60 °C-3276 e 33

Windscreen Anti-Freeze

=60 °C Set-3279 v 33

WiInterfit - 3117 oo 39

y4

Zinc Aluminium Spray - 3027 ............ 25

ZinC Spray - 3026 ....cceeveeeeneeeeeineiennes 25
page 43



OMIAE

&9
oy )

. +™h4
&l v, -
xtf-‘.. J:_,lﬁl-f-
SANIT-CHEMIE OREXP ALY

Reinigungsmittel und -gerate GmbH
Dieselstralie 38
D-74211 Leingarten

Phone: +49713190210-0 E-Mail: info@sanit-chemie.de
Fax: +49 7131 404360 Web: www.sanit-chemie.de




